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2025 Wagner College Shootout - 12/12/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex
Results

Women 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 Lyons, Yahnari               Howard                  7.46       7.55   1
  2 Sey, Marcia                  Howard                  7.44       7.62   1
  3 Gray-Williams, Ai'yana       Howard                  7.41       7.65   1
  4 Lloyd, Karese                St. John's              7.72       7.70   2
  5 Darden, Nilijah              Howard                  7.66       7.71   2
  6 Renk, Olivia                 Saint Francis           7.63       7.73   1
  7 Manneh, Christine            Wagner                  7.70       7.75   2
  8 Brogioli, Magdalena          Unattached              7.67       7.76   2
  9 Ebanks, Jodiann              American Int'l          7.50       7.80   1
 10 Turner, Zoe                  Howard                  7.71       7.81   2
 11 Norton, Sherri-Ann           Howard                  7.64       7.82   1
 12 Lemus-Sodji, Cassandra       St. John's              7.50       7.84  12
 13 Williams, Ma-Avian           Essex CC                7.73       7.87   3
 14 Smith, Alanna                Northwood At            7.85       7.88   3 7.873
 15 Hendershot, Sage             Drew                    7.72       7.88   2 7.880
 16 Nwosu, Juline                Fdu                     7.80       7.89   3
 17 Larsen, Katja                West Chester            7.91       7.91   4
 18 Griggs, Jalynn               Torch Elite             7.90       7.93   4
 19 Mills, Ava                   West Chester            8.05       7.97   5
 20 McDonald, Genevieve          West Chester            8.16       7.98   6 7.971
 21 Lloyd, Sianna                Fdu                     7.99       7.98   4 7.978
 22 Audette, Jillian             Sacred Heart            7.93       7.99   4
 23 Odoh, Chimeremya             Felician                7.94       8.05   4
 24 Gordon, Ashley               Ramapo                  7.92       8.06   4 8.051
 25 Thompson, Mya                West Chester            7.99       8.06   4 8.054
 26 Parker-Anderson, Madison     Ramapo                  8.08       8.08   5
 27 Minkwe-Jore, Celeste         Queens (N.Y.)           8.00       8.09   5
 28 Morris, Sanaa                Howard                  7.80       8.10   3 8.092
 29 Fernandez, June              Wagner                  7.79       8.10   3 8.097
 30 Lightener, Zaidah            Njit                    8.10       8.10   5 8.100
 31 Minor, Molly                 West Chester            8.35       8.13   8 8.128
 32 Vanidestine, Lauren          Sacred Heart            8.02       8.13   5 8.130
 33 Curtis, Gabby                West Chester            8.17       8.18   6
 34 Laborde, Hailey              Bryant & Str                       8.20  12
 35 Jones, Dakota                Njit                    8.30       8.23   7
 36 Burnshaw, Rebekah            West Chester            8.34       8.24   8
 37 Craig, Keyera                New Haven                          8.25  11 8.241
 38 Blades, Nya                  Fdu                     7.99       8.25   4 8.246
 39 Johnson, Yulessa             St. Thomas Aquinas      8.13       8.27   5
 40 Robarts, Georgia             Sacred Heart            8.22       8.28   6 8.275
 41 Roan, Julianna               Molloy                  8.08       8.28   5 8.279
 42 Johnson, Ja'Nasia            Molloy                  8.20       8.29   6
 43 Maio, Marisa                 Sacred Heart            8.15       8.31   5
 44 Owens, Maria                 Njit                    8.30       8.32   7
 45 Gorospe, Jianna              Ramapo                  8.45       8.34   8 8.336
 46 Miele, Liana                 Molloy                  8.25       8.34   6 8.338
 47 Meneo, Angelina              New Haven               8.60       8.35   9
 48 Olufowobi, Oluwanifemi       Njit                    8.30       8.36   7
 49 Siracusa, Nicolina           Wagner                  8.31       8.37   7 8.366
 50 Bouzy, Mikelena              Ccny                    8.52       8.37   8 8.367
 51 Srinivasan, Ava              Sacred Heart            8.18       8.40   6 8.392
 52 Brine, Lilian                Hofstra                 8.45       8.40   8 8.400
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 53 Galasso, Amanda              Sacred Heart            8.22       8.41   6 8.405
 54 Capani, Saranda              Wagner                  8.30       8.41   7 8.406
 55 Daniels, Lauren              Ramapo                  8.33       8.42   7
 56 Pavlides, Demi               West Chester            8.36       8.44   8
 57 Holloway, Samya              Torch Elite             7.85       8.47   3
 58 Brown, Apple                 Felician                           8.48  12 8.474
 59 Robinson, Aniya              Bryant & Str                       8.48  12 8.477
 60 Jones, Taylor                Torch Elite             7.70       8.53   2
 61 Parise, Nicole               Sacred Heart            8.31       8.56   7
 62 Hamilton, Kezia              Queens (N.Y.)           8.40       8.57   8
 63 Perez, Mia                   Ramapo                  8.61       8.69   9 8.689
 64 Terranova, Cali              Sacred Heart            8.31       8.69   7 8.690
 65 Baxter, Adraya               Saint Francis           8.96       8.71  10
 66 Joseph, Hannon               New Haven               8.72       8.81   9
 67 Turman, Reagan               Usmma                   8.73       8.82   9
 68 Bsingh, Carissa              Queens (N.Y.)           9.00       8.83  10
 69 Downey, Sophia               Northwood A.C           8.53       8.97   9
 70 Pena, Victoria               Ccny                    8.91       8.98   9
 71 Boyd, Sanai                  Rutgers-Newark          9.13       9.09  10
 72 Maxwell, Madison             Wagner                  9.51       9.27  11
 73 Christopher, Matasia         Drew                    8.45       9.40   8
 74 Ugowe, Osagiaodouwa          Rutgers-Camden          9.35       9.45  10
 75 Moneus, Moisa                Queens (N.Y.)           9.10       9.46  10
 76 Meite, Matogoma              Rutgers-Camden          9.57       9.47  11
 77 Muhammad, Suhaylah           Rutgers-Newark          9.66       9.49  11
 78 Cary, Lily                   Usmma                   9.50       9.57  10
 79 Bingham, Rikayla             Wagner                             9.68  11
 80 Starkie, Valencia            Delaware Valley                    9.76  12
 81 Gomez, Leilaah               St. Thomas Aquinas      9.13       9.99  10
 82 Mazahreh, Maya               Rutgers-Camden          8.90      10.10   9
 83 Nathaniel, Krys-Janiyah      Queens (N.Y.)           9.80      10.51  11
 84 Cuba, Jennifer               Ccny                              11.30  12
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============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Turner, Zoe                  Howard                 38.50      38.29   1
  2 Woodruff, Aniya              Howard                 38.65      38.33   1
  3 Johnson, Lindsay             Howard                 38.80      38.97   2
  4 Lovett, Taiya                Bryant & Str           42.24      39.02  10
  5 Billups, Cenaiya             Howard                 39.21      39.04   2
  6 Lyons, Yahnari               Howard                 40.11      39.71   5
  7 Norton, Sherri-Ann           Howard                 40.00      39.75   5
  8 Renk, Olivia                 Saint Francis          42.12      39.80  10
  9 Sey, Marcia                  Howard                 39.56      39.87   4
 10 Thompson, Sierra             Sacred Heart           39.21      40.04   2
 11 Vannoy, Carrie               Howard                 40.80      40.15   6
 12 Dennis, Ryana                St. John's             39.00      40.24   2
 13 Camlet, Emily                Drew                   38.80      40.29   1
 14 White, Gabby                 Howard                 41.00      40.65   7
 15 Smith, Alanna                Northwood At           42.36      40.74  10
 16 Fernandez, June              Wagner                 39.30      40.94   3
 17 Thompson, Lauren             Howard                 39.50      40.99   4
 18 Darden, Nilijah              Howard                 41.88      41.12   8
 19 Morris, Sanaa                Howard                 38.50      41.17   1
 20 Fernandez, Junibel           St. Thomas Aquinas     42.34      41.19  10
 21 Wilkins, Aniya               Njit                   42.00      41.26   9
 22 Campo, Cameron               Molloy                 41.85      41.31   8
 23 Thomas, Chantoya             Felician               41.21      41.35   7
 24 Ashby, Kierstin              Njit                   42.00      41.38   9
 25 Scott, TreBreh               Unattached             39.47      41.53   3
 26 MacLaine, Julia              Sacred Heart           41.01      41.58   7
 27 Nkulume, Chidumga            Northwood A.C          42.90      41.64  11
 28 Wiltshire, Ciara             St. John's             39.50      41.69   3
 29 Harris, Deja                 New Haven              42.00      41.84   9
 30 McDonald, Genevieve          West Chester           43.40      42.06  12
 31 Hyland, Brooke               Molloy                 42.50      42.09  10
 32 Winfield, Kimbriel           Howard                 41.22      42.12   7
 33 Clarke, Lakay-Sha            New Haven              41.57      42.26   8
 34 Larsen, Katja                West Chester           43.90      42.34  13
 35 Minor, Molly                 West Chester           43.00      42.38  11
 36 Walker, Jasmen               Howard                 43.12      42.40  12
 37 Ebanks, Jodiann              American Int'l         39.80      42.42   5
 37 Collins, Sydney              American Int'l         39.80      42.42   4
 39 Nassy, Annalise              Sacred Heart           40.27      42.43   5
 40 Lucido, Hayley               Njit                   41.00      42.44   6
 41 Hines, Sophia                Molloy                 42.50      42.57  11
 42 Johnson, Yulessa             St. Thomas Aquinas     41.04      42.60   7
 43 Thomas, Johnelle             American Int'l         41.50      42.61   8
 44 Harris, Kristin              Bryant & Str           45.24      42.64  16
 45 Richardson, Amiaya           Fdu                    43.75      43.15  13
 46 Pickett, Ashley              Molloy                 43.50      43.17  12
 47 Mercedat, Rayniah            New Haven              41.37      43.19   7
 48 Serxner, Madelyn             Sacred Heart           40.56      43.21   6
 49 Klecha, Madeline             New Haven              43.00      43.36  11
 50 Inyang, Mmekom               Howard                 43.71      43.40  13
 51 Davis, Riley                 New Haven              41.50      43.44   8
 52 Scott, Miracle               Fdu                    42.99      43.56  11
 52 Turner, Sierra               Njit                   43.50      43.56  12
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 54 Bryant, Morricia             Sacred Heart           41.58      43.57   8
 55 Mills, Ava                   West Chester           44.50      43.58  15
 56 Owen, Micaela                New Haven              42.50      43.72  10
 57 Marshall, Sydnie             Rutgers-Camden         44.48      43.80  15
 58 Alley, Lauren                Stevens                45.38      43.85  17
 59 Pavlides, Demi               West Chester           45.59      43.86  17
 60 Curtis, Gabby                West Chester           43.80      44.14  13
 61 Richardson, Leanne           Molloy                 45.00      44.15  16
 61 Jones, Sarah                 Bryant & Str                      44.15  21
 63 Johnson, Ja'Nasia            Molloy                 45.00      44.27  16
 64 Miles, Saniyah               Fdu                    44.00      44.42  14
 65 Seawright, Kailey            Fdu                    43.99      44.66  14
 66 Thompson, Mya                West Chester           45.50      44.83  17
 67 Craig, Keyera                New Haven              45.00      44.87  15
 68 Williams, Kamalah            Ramapo                 44.00      44.90  14
 69 Castro, Alexa                Fdu                    43.75      44.93  13
 70 Bouzy, Mikelena              Ccny                   43.36      45.08  12
 71 Kabongo, Divine              New Haven              42.00      45.12   9
 72 Downey, Sophia               Northwood A.C          43.90      45.18  13
 73 Bolton, Terren               Northwood At           45.30      45.25  17
 74 Baxter, Adraya               Saint Francis          41.00      45.26   6
 75 Joseph, Hannon               New Haven              43.00      45.60  11
 76 Romanov, Victoria            Ramapo                 45.50      45.66  17
 77 Cookhorn, Haely              Rutgers-Camden         45.69      45.71  18
 78 Gilbert, Aalianne            St. Thomas Aquinas     45.17      45.81  16
 79 Roan, Julianna               Molloy                 46.00      45.82  18
 80 Drakes, Kameryn              Molloy                 47.20      45.88  19
 81 Pierce-Rufus, Mya            Fdu                    43.99      45.97  14
 82 Hamilton, Ka'riyah           Felician               46.92      46.32  18
 83 Latona, Ava                  Delaware Valley                   46.44  21
 84 Bowden, Mia                  Staten Island          41.45      46.45  22
 85 Ford, Madison                Molloy                 47.60      46.49  19
 86 Burno, Mattison              Felician                          46.80  20
 87 Turman, Reagan               Usmma                  47.10      46.81  19
 88 Moseley, Isabella            Molloy                 48.00      46.85  19
 88 Miele, Liana                 Molloy                 46.00      46.85  18
 90 Lladoc, Regine               Ramapo                 46.00      46.90  18
 91 Doyle, Ciara                 St. Thomas Aquinas     45.67      47.86  17
 92 Holloway, Samya              Torch Elite            47.00      48.28  18
 93 Amankwaa, Cynthia            Felician               48.07      48.39  19
 94 Call, Brianna                Queens (N.Y.)          49.00      48.90  20
 95 Jones, Taylor                Torch Elite            45.00      49.14  15
 96 Jean-Baptiste, Vegonia       Fdu                               49.18  20
 97 Christopher, Matasia         Drew                   44.00      49.93  15
 98 Salazar, Jennifer            Queens (N.Y.)          52.00      50.01  20
 99 Lawson, Saskia               American Int'l         44.00      50.19  14
100 Cary, Lily                   Usmma                             52.95  21
101 Barthold, Dekota             Delaware Valley                   53.17  22
102 Clouden, Keanna              York (N.Y.)                       55.37  22
103 Laplante, Ketilana           York (N.Y.)                       55.70  21
104 Starkie, Valencia            Delaware Valley                   56.78  20
105 Gomez, Leilaah               St. Thomas Aquinas     50.67      59.43  20
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Women 600 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Robinson, Leilani            St. John's           1:34.00    1:33.48   1
  2 Robinson, Kendall            Howard               1:35.00    1:37.26   1
  3 Nugin, Cassie                West Chester         1:40.00    1:38.15   1
  4 Shanley, Isabella            Stevens              1:35.00    1:38.37   1
  5 Olah, Angelina               Wagner               1:37.40    1:38.44   1
  6 Seam, Sarah                  Howard               1:41.41    1:38.88   2
  7 Foster, Ember                West Chester         1:40.00    1:39.51   2
  8 Raymond, Emily               Sacred Heart         1:39.75    1:40.02   1
  9 Okafor, Angel                Wagner               1:41.00    1:40.07   2
 10 Cruz, Jordyn                 Queens (N.Y.)        1:45.00    1:41.40   4
 11 Lopashanski, Piper           New Haven            1:41.30    1:41.52   2
 12 Calvin, MacKenna             Fdu                             1:41.75   7
 13 Bonds, Jada                  New Haven            1:40.00    1:41.93   2
 14 Enes, Taylor                 Stevens              1:42.00    1:43.11   2
 15 Cochran, Brooke              Howard               1:46.07    1:45.36   4
 16 Dobsa, Ana                   St. John's                      1:45.40   7
 17 Vogel, Isabel                Stevens              1:42.00    1:45.45   3
 18 Keller, Kaitlynn             West Chester         1:47.00    1:46.18   4
 19 Troy, Kayleigh               Sacred Heart         1:52.10    1:46.92   5
 20 Wiliams, Aisha               Fdu                             1:47.01   7
 21 Montrope, Nebia              Essex CC             1:54.20    1:47.48   5
 22 Patruno, Isabella            Njit                 1:45.00    1:47.72   3
 23 Fortunato, Isabella          Drew                 1:50.00    1:48.54   5
 24 Martin, Leah                 Sacred Heart         1:42.82    1:48.65   3
 25 Smith, Kayla                 Fdu                             1:49.49   6
 26 Olszewski, Eva               Sacred Heart         1:49.80    1:51.90   4
 27 Thomasson, Talia             Rutgers-Camden                  1:52.29   7
 28 Mauri, Gianna                St. Thomas Aquinas   1:47.42    1:53.70   4
 29 Fontaine, Kamryn             West Chester         1:55.00    1:54.25   6
 30 Michel, Sophonie             St. Thomas Aquinas   1:45.00    1:54.60   4
 31 Thomas, Katharine            West Chester         1:52.00    1:56.15   5
 32 Polizzi, Isabella            Drew                 1:57.00    1:57.42   6
 33 Lopez, Daisy                 Rutgers-Newark       2:30.00    2:05.86   6
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    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Koprowski, Carly             Queens (N.Y.)        3:10.00    2:59.37   1
  2 W, Carissa                   Unattached           3:06.00    3:06.73   1
  3 Wiley, Catherine             Sacred Heart         3:08.20    3:10.25   1
  4 Logan, Molly                 Sacred Heart         3:12.40    3:12.29   1
  5 Gabay, Isabella              Stevens              3:10.00    3:13.20   1
  6 Karpel, Bernadette           New Haven            3:23.00    3:15.46   2
  7 Darris-O'Connor, Jayden      Sacred Heart         3:14.30    3:17.30   1
  8 Coyle, Violet                New Haven            3:25.00    3:18.27   2
  9 Breauninger, Mia             Sacred Heart         3:18.65    3:18.45   2
 10 Laudman, Emily               Stevens              3:25.00    3:18.72   2
 11 Nicotra, Elizabeth           Staten Island        3:07.12    3:19.92   1
 12 Mills, Julia                 Hofstra              3:25.00    3:20.50   2
 13 East, Emma                   Delaware Valley      3:25.00    3:20.68   2
 14 Luther, Katherine            Sacred Heart         3:17.35    3:21.78   2
 15 Benn, Bridget                Sacred Heart         3:29.73    3:27.46   3
 16 Kouyate, Mahawa              Staten Island        3:14.56    3:29.28   1
 17 Pollock, Emma                New Haven            3:45.00    3:30.94   3
 18 Harrison, Brianna            Felician             3:25.63    3:32.58   2
 19 Termine, Valentina           Sacred Heart         3:25.45    3:33.07   2
 20 Morelli, Morgan              Sacred Heart         3:33.54    3:33.75   3
 21 Villanueva, Annika           Stevens                         3:34.69   4
 22 Larbi, Sherylane             Felician             3:33.78    3:38.79   3
 23 Mathew, Eva                  Hofstra              3:34.00    3:39.63   3
 24 Coughlin, Kyla               Sacred Heart         3:34.80    3:41.13   3
 25 Kennedy, Kristen             St. Thomas Aquinas   3:45.24    3:42.60   3
 26 Perkins, Alannah             Delaware Valley      3:45.00    3:52.97   3
 27 Smolaga, Susan               Ccny                            4:00.83   4
 28 Freeby, Madison              Delaware Valley                 4:03.25   4
 29 Diaz, Lizbeth                Ccny                 4:11.65    4:17.98   4
 30 Egan, Caroline               Ccny                            4:37.40   4



Icahn Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:19 PM  12/13/2025  Page 7
2025 Wagner College Shootout - 12/12/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex
Results

Women 1 Mile Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Jones, Alexis                Howard               4:50.00    4:54.89   1
  2 Daley, Emma                  Sacred Heart         5:09.35    5:08.91   1
  3 Blanco Duran, Ana            Wagner               5:08.00    5:10.00   1
  4 Reid, Allison                Hofstra              5:15.00    5:11.09   1
  5 balderas, bri                Leonia Track Club    5:04.00    5:11.60   1
  6 Calvo, Magui                 Wagner               5:05.78    5:13.90   1
  7 Cronin, Kathleen             Sacred Heart         5:14.02    5:16.29   1
  8 Harvey, Attoya               St. John's           5:02.50    5:16.30   1
  9 DeVito, Gabriella            Sacred Heart         5:12.34    5:17.83   1
 10 Gerena, Isabella             Hofstra              5:15.00    5:19.59   1
 11 Dziubela, Victoria           Wagner               5:16.40    5:19.93   1
 12 Sheiffele, Carli             Molloy               5:18.00    5:24.62   2
 13 Neider, Macy                 Hofstra              5:20.00    5:28.68   2
 14 Spezia, Sabrina              EliteFeats           5:06.25    5:29.99   1
 15 Bien, Tori                   Hofstra              5:15.00    5:30.16   1
 16 Adebayo, Temi                Fdu                  5:30.00    5:31.04   2
 17 Donzella, Hannah             Hofstra              5:15.00    5:32.53   1
 18 Campisi, Natalie             Hofstra              5:30.00    5:32.94   2
 19 Barker, Caroline             Sacred Heart         5:27.30    5:35.21   2
 20 Murphy, Oona                 Sacred Heart         5:29.85    5:35.67   2
 21 Mileti, Martina              Molloy               5:20.00    5:35.76   2
 22 Thompson, Josie              New Haven            5:50.00    5:40.20   3
 23 Isernia, Brielle             Hofstra              5:15.00    5:40.86   1
 24 Mow, Rachel                  Queens (N.Y.)        5:39.52    5:42.81   3
 25 Merizalde, Jaslene           Wagner               5:29.00    5:44.17   2
 26 Romeo, Eleanor               Usmma                5:57.43    5:47.00   3
 27 Briggs, Sophia               Hofstra              5:30.00    5:50.44   2
 28 Hill, Ava                    Sacred Heart         5:37.45    5:51.25   3
 29 Boyce, Chandaniey            Howard               5:56.06    5:52.80   3
 30 Szabo, Samantha              Hofstra              5:32.00    5:53.94   2
 31 Bogert, Neva                 West Chester         5:45.00    5:57.86   3
 32 Telvi, Lili                  Usmma                6:02.69    5:57.91   4
 33 Catalano, Gianna             Sacred Heart         5:38.40    5:58.84   3
 34 Harrison, Brianna            Felician                        6:00.59   4
 35 Jacobs, Amy                  Saint Francis        6:10.00    6:01.97   4
 36 Hinojos, Amanda              Hofstra              6:00.00    6:02.95   4
 37 Cardona, Gabriela            Fdu                  5:51.21    6:04.67   3
 38 Michel, Isabel               Fdu                  5:30.00    6:05.33   2
 39 Joseph, Melissa              Molloy               5:40.00    6:09.31   3
 40 McNavich, Sophia             Sacred Heart         5:45.11    6:12.50   3
 41 Larbi, Sherylane             Felician                        6:16.44   4
 42 Taylor, Harmony              Usmma                6:23.10    6:16.91   4
 43 Kim, Sophia                  Drew                 5:50.00    6:23.47   3
 44 Flores, Norma                Ccny                            6:31.14   4
 45 Ashpole, Isabelle            Ccny                 6:43.80    6:48.06   4
 46 Rollo, Kaitlyn               New Haven            6:35.00    6:50.63   4
 47 Diaz, Lizbeth                Ccny                 6:57.33    7:21.41   4
 48 Egan, Caroline               Ccny                            7:55.98   4



Icahn Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:19 PM  12/13/2025  Page 8
2025 Wagner College Shootout - 12/12/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex
Results

Women 3000 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Dyke, Kerry                  Shore Athletic Club  9:48.00    9:56.90   1
  2 Tapia, Kristina              West Chester         9:59.00   10:01.74   1
  3 Jones, Alexis                Howard               9:55.00   10:01.76   1
  4 Schweibinz, Alivia           Sacred Heart        10:12.45   10:04.04   1
  5 Del Giorno, Grace            Sacred Heart        10:15.89   10:17.15   1
  6 Healy, Kathleen              Molloy              10:27.35   10:18.04   1
  7 szambel, elizabeth           Unattached          10:10.00   10:25.45   1
  8 McNaughton, Morgan           Saint Francis       10:35.90   10:27.97   2
  9 Welsh, Jessalyn              West Chester        10:30.00   10:34.18   1
 10 Franzese, Adriana            Sacred Heart        10:35.65   10:34.79   1
 11 Werner, Megan                West Chester        10:30.00   10:36.37   1
 12 jacobs, lara                 Cptc                10:10.00   10:39.39   1
 13 Cavalieri, Angela            Wagner              10:25.43   10:41.71   1
 14 Apostolico, Samantha         Sacred Heart        10:59.50   10:50.86   2
 15 Poindexter, Chloe            Howard              10:50.00   11:07.24   2
 16 Mow, Rachel                  Queens (N.Y.)       11:21.50   11:13.02   2
 17 Mahon, Brenin                St. John's          11:15.00   11:22.12   2
 18 Romeo, Eleanor               Usmma               11:58.91   11:23.32   3
 19 Fulgieri, Anelisa            Molloy              11:50.00   11:32.13   2
 20 Stanescu, Cristina           St. John's          10:55.00   11:33.77   2
 21 Wilson, Ryan                 Saint Francis       12:06.03   11:39.19   3
 22 Connell, Lucy                Sacred Heart        11:45.60   11:43.96   2
 23 Rubin, Perri                 Drew                11:55.00   11:53.62   3
 24 Telvi, Lili                  Usmma               12:19.51   12:01.60   3
 25 Taylor, Harmony              Usmma               12:41.41   12:16.54   3
 26 Michaels, Sophia             Molloy              11:50.00   12:18.04   3
 27 Swearingen, Samantha         Delaware Valley     12:45.00   12:31.00   3
 28 Anderson, Alexis             Delaware Valley     12:45.00   12:38.87   3
 29 Askew, Arianna               Delaware Valley     12:45.00   12:44.65   3
 30 Flores, Norma                Ccny                13:02.82   13:00.95   3
 31 Margotta, Crystal            Felician            11:38.70   13:08.33   2
 32 Ashpole, Isabelle            Ccny                13:46.81   13:43.60   3
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Women 60 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 White, Gabby                 Howard                  8.55       8.48   1
  2 Johnson, Lindsay             Howard                  8.46       8.49   1
  3 Thompson, Lauren             Howard                  8.35       8.55   1
  4 Winfield, Kimbriel           Howard                  8.55       8.56   1
  5 Vannoy, Carrie               Howard                  8.60       8.59   1
  6 Kamtha, Jada                 New Haven               8.56       8.63   1
  7 Woodruff, Aniya              Howard                  8.50       8.65   1
  8 Billups, Cenaiya             Howard                  9.78       8.68   5 8.678
  9 Inyang, Mmekom               Howard                  8.85       8.68   2 8.679
 10 Brogioli, Magdalena          Unattached              8.60       8.70   1
 11 Williams, Ma-Avian           Essex CC                9.00       8.89   3
 12 Scott, TreBreh               Unattached              8.65       8.90   2
 13 Thomas, Johnelle             American Int'l          9.19       8.91   3
 14 Jenkins, Tiara               Bryant & Str            8.69       8.96   2
 15 Thompson, Sierra             Sacred Heart            8.95       8.99   2
 16 Jackson, Ariyana             Sacred Heart            8.89       9.07   2
 17 Olufowobi, Oluwanifemi       Njit                    9.00       9.12   3
 18 Bush, Aniya                  New Haven               9.14       9.13   3
 19 Jones, Dakota                Njit                    9.00       9.15   2
 20 Watts, Nina                  Wagner                  9.10       9.17   3
 21 Jackson, Alisha              Bryant & Str                       9.18   7
 22 Trail, Reyana                Fdu                     9.30       9.20   4
 23 Walker, Jasmen               Howard                  8.99       9.21   2
 24 Pera, Morgan                 West Chester            9.50       9.24   4
 25 Everett, Alaila              Bryant & Str                       9.25   7
 26 Best, Laila                  New Haven               9.43       9.28   4
 27 Moore, Aarysa                Felician                8.88       9.30   2
 28 Reid, Yaralis                Felician                           9.33   7
 29 Hildebrand, Cate             West Chester            9.46       9.40   4
 30 Miles, Saniyah               Fdu                     9.01       9.41   3
 31 Jones, Sarah                 Bryant & Str                       9.47   6
 32 Bianco, Jessica              Sacred Heart            9.40       9.59   4
 33 Ofodile, Deborah             American Int'l          9.25       9.61   3
 34 Troy, Kayleigh               Sacred Heart            9.80       9.78   5
 35 Jones, Abigail               Ramapo                  9.90       9.83   5
 36 Fernandez, Junibel           St. Thomas Aquinas      9.33       9.87   4
 37 Lawson, Saskia               American Int'l          9.30       9.95   4
 38 Roan, Julianna               Molloy                 10.34      10.00   6
 39 Baxter, Adraya               Saint Francis           9.95      10.09   5
 40 Shepperson, Bryanna          Ramapo                  9.76      10.10   5
 41 Kovach, Ariel                Wagner                 10.19      10.14   5 10.132
 42 Bradley, Sanaa               Fdu                               10.14   6 10.138
 43 Peters, Taylor               Felician                          10.29   6
 44 Fiacco, Marissa              Sacred Heart           10.65      10.43   6
 45 Pierce-Rufus, Mya            Fdu                               10.56   7
 46 Laborde, Hailey              Bryant & Str            9.40      10.77   4
 47 Johnson, Ja'Nasia            Molloy                  9.95      10.81   5
 48 Thomasson, Talia             Rutgers-Camden         10.10      10.88   5
 49 Brown, Zoya                  Sacred Heart           10.65      10.90   6
 50 Cary, Lily                   Usmma                  11.86      11.65   6
 51 Neal-Smith, Angel            Bryant & Str                      11.78   7
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Women 4x200 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Howard  'A'                                       1:30.66    1:37.85   1
     1) Robinson, Mackenzie             2) Lyons, Yahnari
     3) Darden, Nilijah                 4) Woodruff, Aniya
  2 Howard  'B'                                       1:31.32    1:38.81   1
     1) Gray-Williams, Ai'yana          2) Norton, Sherri-Ann
     3) Sey, Marcia                     4) Turner, Zoe
  3 Howard  'C'                                       1:32.88    1:38.94   1
     1) Johnson, Lindsay                2) Billups, Cenaiya
     3) Thompson, Lauren                4) White, Gabby
  4 Bryant & Stratton (Va)  'A'                       1:46.24    1:42.37   2
     1) Everett, Alaila                 2) Lovett, Taiya
     3) Jenkins, Tiara                  4) Harris, Kristin
  5 Sacred Heart  'A'                                 1:42.35    1:42.83   1
     1) MacLaine, Julia                 2) Nassy, Annalise
     3) Audette, Jillian                4) Thompson, Sierra
  6 Fdu  'A'                                          1:41.02    1:43.24   1
     1) Blades, Nya                     2) Lloyd, Sianna
     3) Coulibaly, Tata                 4) Nwosu, Juline
  7 Molloy  'A'                                       1:47.00    1:43.60   3
     1) Campo, Cameron                  2) Hines, Sophia
     3) Hyland, Brooke                  4) Richardson, Leanne
  8 New Haven  'A'                                    1:48.00    1:44.84   3
     1) Clarke, Lakay-Sha               2) Kamtha, Jada
     3) Kabongo, Divine                 4) Bush, Aniya
  9 Felician  'A'                                     1:44.88    1:45.58   2
     1) Odoh, Chimeremya                2) Brown, Apple
     3) Reid, Yaralis                   4) Thomas, Chantoya
 10 West Chester  'A'                                 1:44.83    1:45.81   2
     1) Larsen, Katja                   2) Pera, Morgan
     3) Mills, Ava                      4) Hildebrand, Cate
 11 Sacred Heart  'B'                                 1:44.78    1:47.17   1
     1) Robarts, Georgia                2) Serxner, Madelyn
     3) Bryant, Morricia                4) Vanidestine, Lauren
 12 Drew  'A'                                         1:49.79    1:47.27   3
     1) Hendershot, Sage                2) Brown, Lauryn
     3) Anderson, Laiana                4) Camlet, Emily
 13 Molloy  'B'                                       1:54.00    1:47.51   4
     1) Johnson, Ja'Nasia               2) Pickett, Ashley
     3) Miele, Liana                    4) Roan, Julianna
 14 Ramapo  'A'                                       1:46.54    1:47.65   2
     1) Daniels, Lauren                 2) Gordon, Ashley
     3) Gorospe, Jianna                 4) Parker-Anderson, Madison
 15 Bryant & Stratton (Va)  'B'                       1:55.32    1:47.78   4
     1) Jackson, Alisha                 2) Robinson, Aniya
     3) Laborde, Hailey                 4) Neal-Smith, Angel
 16 New Haven  'B'                                    1:49.00    1:48.80   3
     1) Owen, Micaela                   2) Best, Laila
     3) Klecha, Madeline                4) Joseph, Wilnye
 17 Sacred Heart  'C'                                 1:46.27    1:49.17   2
     1) Srinivasan, Ava                 2) Terranova, Cali
     3) Maio, Marisa                    4) Parise, Nicole
 18 Sacred Heart  'D'                                 1:46.27    1:49.19   2
     1) Jackson, Ariyana                2) McGinty, Chloe
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....Women 4x200 Meter Relay
     3) Tozduman, Julia                 4) Galasso, Amanda
 19 Ramapo  'B'                                       1:54.00    1:50.98   3
     1) Jones, Abigail                  2) Perez, Mia
     3) Shepperson, Bryanna             4) Williams, Kamalah
 20 Rutgers-Camden  'A'                               1:57.26    1:51.89   4
     1) Thomasson, Talia                2) Marshall, Sydnie
     3) Tabat, Sofia                    4) Cookhorn, Haely
 21 Queens (N.Y.)  'A'                                1:50.00    1:53.19   3
     1) Minkwe-Jore, Celeste            2) Koprowski, Carly
     3) Hamilton, Kezia                 4) Cruz, Jordyn
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Women 4x400 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Njit  'A'                                         3:48.00    3:59.89   1
     1) Wilkins, Aniya                  2) Julvez, Lucia
     3) Ashby, Kierstin                 4) Lucido, Hayley
  2 Wagner  'A'                                       3:59.40    4:00.15   1
     1) Manneh, Christine               2) Okafor, Angel
     3) Calvo, Magui                    4) Fernandez, June
  3 Bryant & Stratton (Va)  'A'                       3:54.68    4:03.74   1
     1) Jenkins, Tiara                  2) Everett, Alaila
     3) Harris, Kristin                 4) Lovett, Taiya
  4 West Chester  'A'                                 4:00.00    4:04.52   1
     1) Burnshaw, Rebekah               2) McDonald, Genevieve
     3) Foster, Ember                   4) Minor, Molly
  5 Fdu  'A'                                          4:00.00    4:13.23   2
     1) Richardson, Amiaya              2) Trail, Reyana
     3) Calvin, MacKenna                4) Pierce-Rufus, Mya
  6 St. Thomas Aquinas  'A'                           4:25.00    4:16.44   3
     1) Johnson, Yulessa                2) Fernandez, Junibel
     3) Doyle, Ciara                    4) Michel, Sophonie
  7 Fdu  'B'                                          4:05.00    4:17.35   2
     1) Adebayo, Temi                   2) Seawright, Kailey
     3) Smith, Kayla                    4) Wiliams, Aisha
  8 West Chester  'B'                                 4:08.00    4:18.80   2
     1) Pavlides, Demi                  2) Nugin, Cassie
     3) Keller, Kaitlynn                4) Fontaine, Kamryn
  9 Staten Island  'A'                                4:06.32    4:19.54   2
     1) Washington, Jacqueline          2) Washington, Adonijah
     3) Larsen, Kayla                   4) Jackson, Madison
 10 Delaware Valley  'A'                              4:10.42    4:31.54   2
     1) Latona, Ava                     2) East, Emma
     3) Haas, Emma                      4) Hashway, Ayla
 11 Molloy  'A'                                       4:30.00    4:34.96   3
     1) Healy, Kathleen                 2) Joseph, Melissa
     3) Mileti, Martina                 4) Cobb-Rountree, Alaysia
 12 New Haven  'B'                                    4:10.00    4:43.09   2
     1) Thompson, Josie                 2) Coyle, Violet
     3) Karpel, Bernadette              4) Pollock, Emma
 13 West Chester  'C'                                 4:40.00    4:48.20   3
     1) Bogert, Neva                    2) Welsh, Jessalyn
     3) Werner, Megan                   4) Tapia, Kristina
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Women High Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Piccirelli, Lauryn           Sacred Heart           1.71m      1.68m
  2 Caraco, Kaitlyn              Sacred Heart           1.68m     J1.68m
  3 Brogioli, Magdalena          Unattached             1.74m      1.63m
  4 Previglian, Maggie           Stevens                1.67m     J1.63m
  5 Patruno, Isabella            Njit                   1.60m     J1.63m
  6 Shepherd, Ava                Molloy                 1.50m      1.58m
  7 Moore, Aarysa                Felician               1.60m     J1.58m
  8 Fessler, Brooke              Sacred Heart           1.55m     J1.58m
  9 Bossard, Raegan              Njit                   1.60m      1.53m
 10 McGinty, Chloe               Sacred Heart           1.60m     J1.53m
 11 Parazzi, Elisa               Wagner                 1.63m     J1.53m
 12 Troy, Kayleigh               Sacred Heart           1.58m     J1.53m
 13 Porto, Susan                 Sacred Heart           1.53m     J1.53m
 14 Joseph, Wilnye               New Haven              1.51m      1.48m
 14 Peters, Taylor               Felician               1.45m      1.48m
 16 Bianco, Jessica              Sacred Heart           1.50m     J1.48m
 -- Chiariello, Makayla          Felician               1.47m         NH
 -- Lapinski, Maya               Stevens                1.60m         NH
 -- Sisco, Jadelyn               Felician                             NH
 -- Vierzchalek, Sydney          Sacred Heart           1.52m         NH
 -- Shepperson, Bryanna          Ramapo                 1.53m         NH
 -- Branham, Jessica             Ramapo                 1.53m         NH
 -- Coll, MaryGrace              Molloy                 1.55m         NH
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Women Pole Vault
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Engels, Jenna                Sacred Heart           3.82m      3.60m
  2 Ford, Karsyn                 Saint Francis          3.25m      3.45m
  3 Wells, Aubrie                Saint Francis          3.35m      3.15m
  4 Merola, Alexis               Stevens                3.40m     J3.15m
  5 Capani, Saranda              Wagner                 3.10m     J3.15m
  6 Winchester, Katelyn          Sacred Heart           3.20m     J3.15m
  7 Apostolico, Elizabeth        Sacred Heart           3.31m     J3.15m
  7 Robinson, Amanda             Sacred Heart           3.25m     J3.15m
  9 Daeschner, Sophia            Sacred Heart           3.03m      3.00m
 10 Guerino, Kayla               Sacred Heart           3.25m     J3.00m
 10 Ryazanova, Stephanie         Stevens                2.95m     J3.00m
 12 Amos, Chloe                  Sacred Heart           3.25m      2.85m
 13 Clark, Molly                 New Haven              3.03m     J2.85m
 14 Brown, Alicia                New Haven              2.95m     J2.85m
 14 Bingaman, Alyson             Delaware Valley        2.80m     J2.85m
 16 Terkildsen, Kylie            Sacred Heart           2.95m      2.70m
 16 Porto, Susan                 Sacred Heart           2.90m      2.70m
 -- Bauer, Grace                 Delaware Valley        2.35m         NH
 -- Predum, Jasmine              Usmma                  2.65m         NH
 -- Siracusa, Nicolina           Wagner                 2.65m         NH
 -- Sisco, Jadelyn               Felician                             NH
 -- DiBerardino, Megan           Delaware Valley        2.45m         NH
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Women Long Jump
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Lightener, Zaidah            Njit                   6.01m      5.74m   4
  2 Mumford, Ija                 Howard                 5.54m      5.67m   4
  3 Dunham, Rainah               Garden State TC        5.80m      5.58m   4
  4 Tozduman, Julia              Sacred Heart           5.79m      5.51m   4
  5 Owens, Maria                 Njit                   5.81m      5.47m   4
  6 Bossard, Raegan              Njit                   5.62m      5.38m   4
  7 Petersen, Mia                Wagner                 5.62m      5.33m   4
  8 Cruz, Jade                   Fdu                    5.20m      5.32m   3
  9 Parker-Anderson, Madison     Ramapo                 5.12m      5.21m   3
 10 Guerino, Kayla               Sacred Heart           5.47m      5.17m   4
 11 Boyce, Khalia                Fdu                    5.16m      5.06m   3
 12 Hines, Sophia                Molloy                 5.28m      5.01m   3
 13 Bezuidenhout, Nikolien       West Chester           5.16m      5.00m   3
 14 Lapinski, Maya               Stevens                5.04m      4.98m   3
 15 Reid, Yaralis                Felician               4.84m      4.93m   2
 16 Foster, Taylor               Saint Francis          5.29m     J4.93m   4
 17 Richardson, Leanne           Molloy                 5.12m     J4.93m   3
 18 Vierzchalek, Sydney          Sacred Heart           4.93m      4.91m   2
 19 Brown, Lauryn                Drew                   5.29m      4.89m   3
 20 Bennett, Iyanna              Fdu                    5.09m      4.88m   3
 21 Fiacco, Marissa              Sacred Heart           4.89m      4.87m   2
 22 Coll, MaryGrace              Molloy                 4.96m      4.86m   2
 23 Zajac, Izabel                West Chester           4.77m      4.84m   2
 24 Peters, Taylor               Felician               4.62m      4.82m   2
 25 Inyang, Mmekom               Howard                 5.36m      4.79m   4
 26 Kabongo, Divine              New Haven                        J4.79m   1
 27 Patruno, Isabella            Njit                   4.50m      4.70m   1
 28 D'Auria, Morgan              Sacred Heart           5.03m      4.63m   3
 29 Spirakis, Olivia             Sacred Heart           4.88m      4.56m   2
 30 Castro, Alexa                Fdu                    4.29m     J4.56m   1
 31 Anderson, Laiana             Drew                   5.10m      4.50m   3
 32 Hamilton, Kezia              Queens (N.Y.)          4.25m      4.44m   1
 33 Williams-Monroe, Ayannua     New Haven              4.65m     J4.44m   2
 34 Larsen, Kayla                Staten Island          5.00m      4.36m   2
 35 Zamora Sanchez, Ivanna       Ccny                   4.35m      4.33m   1
 36 Pierson, Kayla               New Haven                         4.31m   1
 37 Hall, Delaney                Saint Francis          4.68m      4.28m   2
 38 Ugowe, Osagiaodouwa          Rutgers-Camden         4.12m      4.20m   1
 39 Baxter, Chelsea              Stevens                4.05m      4.16m   1
 40 Barthold, Dekota             Delaware Valley        4.25m      3.92m   1
 41 Holloway, Samya              Torch Elite            5.20m      3.43m   3
 -- Reyes, Sophie                New Haven              4.33m       FOUL   1
 -- Muhammad, Suhaylah           Rutgers-Newark         4.50m       FOUL   1
 -- Miloradovic, Jovana          Wagner                             FOUL   1
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Women Triple Jump
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Dunham, Rainah               Garden State TC       12.50m     11.97m   3
  2 Caraco, Kaitlyn              Sacred Heart          11.71m     11.77m   3
  3 Jackson, Alisha              Bryant & Str          12.09m     11.70m   3
  4 Everett, Alaila              Bryant & Str          11.00m     11.69m   2
  5 Cruz, Jade                   Fdu                   12.40m     11.66m   3
  6 Walker, Jasmen               Howard                11.52m     11.52m   3
  7 Boyce, Khalia                Fdu                   10.90m     11.46m   2
  8 Petersen, Mia                Wagner                11.67m     11.44m   3
  9 Neal-Smith, Angel            Bryant & Str          12.00m     11.33m   3
 10 Robarts, Georgia             Sacred Heart          11.53m     11.18m   3
 11 Bennett, Iyanna              Fdu                   11.07m     11.07m   2
 12 Foster, Taylor               Saint Francis         10.63m     10.83m   2
 13 Brown, Lauryn                Drew                  11.55m     10.58m   3
 14 Bezuidenhout, Nikolien       West Chester          10.46m     10.49m   2
 15 Maxwell, Madison             Wagner                 9.88m     10.43m   1
 16 Ofodile, Deborah             American Int'l        11.16m     10.30m   2
 17 Anderson, Gianna             Saint Francis         10.79m     10.19m   2
 18 Coll, MaryGrace              Molloy                10.50m     10.16m   2
 19 Shepherd, Ava                Molloy                 9.94m     10.03m   1
 20 Zajac, Izabel                West Chester           9.81m      9.93m   1
 21 Williams-Monroe, Ayannua     New Haven             10.20m      9.73m   2
 22 Durham, Giavonna             West Chester                      9.56m   1
 23 Hall, Delaney                Saint Francis         10.08m      9.26m   1
 24 Baxter, Chelsea              Stevens                9.35m      9.16m   1
 25 Reyes, Sophie                New Haven             10.14m      9.07m   2
 26 Pena, Victoria               Ccny                              8.93m   1
 27 Pierson, Kayla               New Haven                         8.92m   1
 -- Zamora Sanchez, Ivanna       Ccny                   9.13m       FOUL   1
 -- Thomas, Hailey               Ccny                   9.40m       FOUL   1
 -- Miloradovic, Jovana          Wagner                11.50m       FOUL   3
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Women Shot Put
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Banwo, Temi                  Howard                11.88m     13.49m   4
  2 Hampton, Kinnidi             Howard                10.68m     12.31m   3
  3 Adekunle, Suzan              Sacred Heart          11.85m     12.29m   4
  4 Jackson, Ariyana             Sacred Heart          12.41m     12.11m   4
  5 Chaplin, Elena               Sacred Heart          12.86m     12.01m   4
  6 Herlihy, Caroline            Sacred Heart          12.47m     11.70m   4
  7 Ulcay, Emine                 Njit                  11.90m     11.63m   4
  8 Deyarmin, Emma               West Chester          11.16m     11.55m   4
  9 Nicklas, Rylee               Saint Francis         11.58m     11.33m   4
 10 Franklin, Kayla              Rutgers-Camden        11.82m     11.11m   4
 11 Mayhew, Serenity             American Int'l        11.03m     10.89m   3
 12 Ellerbe, Destiny             Felician              12.24m     10.83m   4
 13 Thomas, Sharyn-Nicole        Hofstra               11.00m     10.78m   3
 14 Craig, Ashley                New Haven             10.77m     10.73m   3
 15 Connolly, Vanessa            New Haven             11.48m     10.71m   4
 16 Thomas, Lorah                Saint Francis         10.62m     10.55m   3
 17 Kaikai, Sylvedna             West Chester          10.99m     10.24m   3
 18 Gautier, Nora                New Haven                        10.11m   1
 19 Borcky, Jaclyn               West Chester          10.22m     10.01m   3
 20 Ortiz, Brianna               Fdu                   10.05m      9.91m   3
 21 Warner, Serena               Ccny                  10.00m      9.84m   3
 22 Dinkins, Zaria               Staten Island          8.63m      9.60m   2
 23 Pierre-Louis, Christine      Rutgers-Newark        12.25m      9.40m   4
 24 Vogt, Alyson                 West Chester           9.85m      9.38m   2
 25 Elias Flores, Michelle       Stevens                9.91m      9.29m   3
 26 Barthold, Dekota             Delaware Valley        9.44m      9.16m   2
 27 Ventura, Anacarolina         Stevens                9.54m      9.09m   2
 28 Deatrick, Claire             Stevens                8.96m      9.00m   2
 29 Thompson, Kendall            West Chester           9.15m     J9.00m   2
 30 Chambers, Christina          Ramapo                10.00m      8.98m   3
 31 McMath, Madelyn              Queens (N.Y.)          9.07m      8.81m   2
 32 Thomas, Ayanie               St. Thomas Aquinas    10.41m      8.73m   3
 33 Maher, Victoria              St. Thomas Aquinas                8.61m   1
 34 Hulslander, Alayna           Saint Francis          8.59m      8.45m   2
 35 Robinson, Aniya              Bryant & Str           8.41m      8.28m   1
 36 Toure, Rebecca               American Int'l         8.55m      7.94m   2
 37 Pizzuta, Breona              Stevens                8.02m      7.87m   1
 38 Jimenez, Dayna               St. Thomas Aquinas     9.14m      7.80m   2
 39 Jani, Ayushi                 Stevens                7.69m      7.56m   1
 40 Kraljic, Liliana             Stevens                7.21m      7.53m   1
 41 Lulaj, Josephine             Stevens                7.66m      7.44m   1
 42 Green, Ella                  St. Thomas Aquinas    10.00m      7.15m   3
 43 Guerriero, Angelina          Staten Island          8.05m      6.95m   1
 44 Soriano, Abigail             Rutgers-Camden                    6.78m   1
 45 Frye, Jenelle                Delaware Valley        6.50m      6.52m   1
 46 Martinez, Samantha           Drew                   7.20m      5.90m   1
 47 Lalli, Arianna               Rutgers-Camden         8.50m      5.22m   2
 48 Thomas, Hailey               Ccny                   7.60m      5.17m   1
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Women Weight Throw
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Banwo, Temi                  Howard                17.74m     17.23m   4
  2 Coulibaly, Tata              Fdu                   16.09m     16.42m   4
  3 Adekunle, Suzan              Sacred Heart          16.89m     16.38m   4
  4 Hodge, Anita                 Unattached            14.11m     15.92m   4
  5 Davis, Laila                 Fdu                   16.09m     15.86m   4
  6 Maher, Victoria              St. Thomas Aquinas    15.60m     15.39m   4
  7 Pagan, Desiree               St. John's            16.01m     14.97m   4
  8 Herlihy, Caroline            Sacred Heart          13.76m     13.84m   4
  9 Nicklas, Rylee               Saint Francis         14.61m     13.83m   4
 10 Rizzolo, Lauren              Drew                  12.77m     13.45m   3
 11 Ellis, Camille               Fdu                   13.60m     13.35m   3
 12 Craig, Ashley                New Haven             13.13m     12.53m   3
 13 Ellerbe, Destiny             Felician              14.11m     12.43m   4
 14 Green, Ella                  St. Thomas Aquinas    12.43m     12.15m   3
 15 Hampton, Kinnidi             Howard                14.40m     11.90m   4
 16 Hanrahan, Erin               Sacred Heart          12.12m     11.81m   3
 17 Pivarunas, Catherine         Saint Francis         12.48m     11.75m   3
 18 Banfill, Payton              New Haven             13.14m     11.72m   3
 19 Deatrick, Claire             Stevens               11.21m     11.52m   2
 20 Pizzuta, Breona              Stevens               10.90m     11.42m   2
 21 Furlong, Adelyn              Sacred Heart          11.14m     11.32m   2
 22 Warner, Serena               Ccny                  11.00m     11.31m   2
 23 Toure, Rebecca               American Int'l        14.34m     11.30m   4
 24 Deyarmin, Emma               West Chester          14.02m     11.25m   4
 25 Ventura, Anacarolina         Stevens               13.50m     11.24m   3
 26 Thomas, Lorah                Saint Francis          9.30m     11.22m   1
 27 Hill, Dejanayha              Drew                  11.58m     11.15m   3
 28 Kaikai, Sylvedna             West Chester                     11.10m   1
 29 Vogt, Alyson                 West Chester          11.44m     11.09m   2
 30 O'Brien, Jamison             New Haven             13.09m     11.03m   3
 31 Hulslander, Alayna           Saint Francis         10.54m     10.89m   2
 32 Chaplin, Elena               Sacred Heart          11.50m    J10.89m   2
 33 Franklin, Kayla              Rutgers-Camden        10.50m     10.70m   2
 34 Paske, Lauren                New Haven                        10.69m   1
 35 Jimenez, Dayna               St. Thomas Aquinas    10.51m     10.64m   2
 36 Borcky, Jaclyn               West Chester          11.14m     10.10m   2
 37 Lulaj, Josephine             Stevens                9.67m     10.09m   2
 38 Mayhew, Serenity             American Int'l        11.84m      9.79m   3
 39 Cabanas Montero, Mya         Rutgers-Camden         8.67m      9.55m   1
 40 Haynesworth, Zyen            Drew                              9.37m   3
 41 Thompson, Kendall            West Chester                      9.24m   1
 42 Fajardo, Michaela            Drew                   8.67m      9.07m   1
 43 Jani, Ayushi                 Stevens                8.00m      9.05m   1
 44 Dinkins, Zaria               Staten Island          9.21m      8.93m   1
 45 Ortiz, Brianna               Fdu                   10.00m      8.85m   2
 46 Lalli, Arianna               Rutgers-Camden         9.18m      8.07m   1
 47 Frye, Jenelle                Delaware Valley        8.06m      7.71m   1
 48 Kraljic, Liliana             Stevens                7.96m      7.51m   1
 49 Martinez, Samantha           Drew                  11.00m      7.46m   2
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    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Anderson, Jhelani            New Haven               6.94       6.79   2
  2 White, Andres                Bryant & Str            6.79       6.80   1
  3 Grant, Noah                  Wagner                  6.79       6.81   1
  4 Hayletts, Xavier             Fdu                     6.89       6.83   2 6.821
  5 Taddeo, Alex                 Wagner                  6.82       6.83   1 6.823
  6 Harrison, James              Bryant & Str            6.98       6.85   3
  7 McCracken, Evan              West Chester            6.80       6.88   1
  8 Gaines, Dylan                Howard                  6.88       6.90   1
  9 DeJesus, Chase               Bryant & Str            6.98       6.95   3 6.949
 10 Jackson-Littlejohn, Andr     West Chester            6.92       6.95   2 6.950
 11 Baker, Justin                American Int'l          6.88       6.96   2
 12 Mason, Jack                  Wagner                  6.98       6.98   3
 13 Boulware, Armond             Howard                  7.01       6.99   3 6.982
 14 Thomas, Samuel               Ramapo                  6.95       6.99   2 6.988
 15 Winant, Douglas              Stevens                 7.05       7.00   4
 16 Plummer, Romel               American Int'l          7.07       7.01   5
 17 Jones, Devin                 Felician                6.96       7.02   2 7.013
 18 Chen, Jeff                   Unattached              6.78       7.02   1 7.014
 19 Palmer Jr., Saundrae         American Int'l          7.03       7.02   3 7.020
 20 Wilson, Jordan               Sacred Heart            6.93       7.05   2 7.041
 21 Britton, Devir               Felician                7.00       7.05   3 7.042
 22 McKindra, Emerson            Howard                  7.03       7.05   4 7.046
 23 Bozza-Caballero, Marco       Ramapo                  7.00       7.06   3
 24 Abubakar, Mustapha           Ccny                    7.10       7.07   5
 25 Dilone, Wander               Ramapo                  7.05       7.08   4
 26 Buffaloe, Amair              Felician                6.93       7.10   2
 27 Maxwell, Leelan              St. Thomas Aquinas      7.06       7.11   4
 28 Huston, Nehemiah             Bryant & Str            7.03       7.12   4 7.114
 29 Oyaronbi, Nehemiah           New Haven               7.01       7.12   3 7.118
 30 Hobbs, Jaden                 Wagner                  7.06       7.13   5
 31 Evans, Abraham               Howard                  6.85       7.14   1 7.133
 32 John, Quinten                Molloy                  7.21       7.14   7 7.134
 33 Torres, Brandon              American Int'l          7.07       7.14   5 7.138
 34 Clarke, Nicardo              American Int'l          6.75       7.15  16
 35 Ortiz, Kevin                 Ramapo                  7.05       7.16   4 7.152
 36 Lawless, Ty                  Wagner                  7.39       7.16  11 7.158
 37 Romain, Darnelsen            Ramapo                  7.13       7.16   5 7.159
 38 Singh, Bikramjit             Fdu                     7.13       7.18   5 7.171
 39 Siebenhuener, Mark           Molloy                  7.18       7.18   6 7.173
 40 Harrell, Darius              Saint Francis           7.44       7.19  12 7.185
 41 Rawlinson, Trevor            New Haven               7.04       7.19   4 7.188
 42 Gardner, Jaidon              Bryant & Str            7.21       7.20   7
 43 Okeh, Ndubuisi               Ramapo                  7.19       7.21   6
 44 Kosiba, Chase                Stevens                 7.38       7.23  11 7.223
 45 Buckley-Robinson, Liam       New Haven               7.20       7.23   7 7.225
 46 Burnshaw, David              West Chester            7.31       7.23  10 7.226
 47 Robinson, Jamar              Delaware Valley         7.24       7.23   8 7.227
 48 Devil, Steiger               Hofstra                 7.48       7.24  13 7.236
 49 Schwartz, Payton             Bryant & Str            7.09       7.24   5 7.239
 50 Holland-Moritz, Cassian      Njit                    7.10       7.25   5 7.244
 51 English, Mekhi               Delaware Valley                    7.25  15 7.247
 52 Omeally, Raziel              Essex CC                8.00       7.27  16 7.263
 53 Danso, Kenderick             Molloy                  7.25       7.27   8 7.269
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 54 Jones, Xavier                West Chester            7.16       7.28   6 7.273
 55 Jones-Johnson, Quadir        Delaware Valley                    7.28  15 7.278
 56 Shinkorenko, Mark            Ramapo                  7.15       7.29   6 7.281
 57 Dweh, Terry                  West Chester            7.35       7.29  10 7.285
 58 Meade, Louis                 American Int'l          7.15       7.29   6 7.288
 59 Francis, Chad                Stevens                 7.15       7.29   6 7.289
 60 DiBricida, Dominic           West Chester            7.29       7.29   9 7.290
 61 Sanchez, Wyatt               Sacred Heart            7.29       7.30   9
 62 Williams, Joseph             Fdu                     7.36       7.31  11
 63 Morgan, Asher                Stevens                 7.28       7.32   9 7.311
 64 Parker, Cole                 New Haven               7.27       7.32  17 7.316
 65 Gado, Habibu                 Unattached              7.20       7.32  15 7.319
 65 Atlason Waagfjoerd, Egil     St. Thomas Aquinas      7.21       7.32   7 7.319
 67 Concepcion, Daniel           Unattached              7.05       7.32   4 7.320
 68 Barr, Tremaine               New Haven               7.15       7.33   6
 69 Deas, Jamari                 Bryant & Str            7.43       7.34  12 7.331
 70 Prophet, Shareek             Rutgers-Newark          7.26       7.34   9 7.336
 71 Onwusogh, Joseph             Felician                7.30       7.34  10 7.338
 72 Amaechina, Nnaemeka          American Int'l          7.24       7.34   8 7.339
 73 Royal, Jai                   New Haven               7.31       7.35  17 7.346
 74 List, Samuel                 Saint Francis           7.43       7.35  12 7.347
 75 Minter, Mackay               Usmma                   7.35       7.35  10 7.350
 76 Ivy, Tyrese                  Unattached              7.20       7.36   7
 77 Duncan, Raymar               Molloy                  7.35       7.37  10 7.364
 78 Sherif, Nasir                Delaware Valley                    7.37  15 7.366
 79 Lau, Jason                   Next Level A            7.25       7.37   8 7.367
 80 Lucien II, Jacques           Sacred Heart            7.29       7.37   9 7.370
 81 Maroun, George               Stevens                 7.44       7.38  12
 82 Mickel, Thaide               Saint Francis           7.37       7.39  11 7.381
 83 Desphy, Santillian           Torch Elite             7.20       7.39   7 7.383
 84 Cartegena, Jemiah            American Int'l          7.24       7.39   8 7.389
 85 Montvila, Sarunas            Sacred Heart            7.25       7.40   8 7.396
 85 Ilker, Kaiser                Usmma                   7.39       7.40  11 7.396
 87 Kostopoulos, Nikolaos        Ramapo                  7.37       7.41  11 7.403
 87 Okafor-Brown, Michael        Ramapo                  7.23       7.41   7 7.403
 89 Pereira, Nicholas            Sacred Heart            7.29       7.43   9 7.421
 90 Lei, Eric                    Rutgers-Camden          7.50       7.43  13 7.422
 91 Williams, Alonzo             Unattached              7.50       7.44  13 7.434
 92 Maher, Daniel                Unattached              6.83       7.44   1 7.435
 93 Nartey, Ryan                 Njit                    7.40       7.44  12 7.437
 94 Wingren, Kim                 St. Thomas Aquinas      7.21       7.45   7
 95 Perkins, Anthony             Molloy                  7.38       7.46  11 7.453
 96 Myers, Peyton                Saint Francis           7.34       7.46  10 7.455
 97 St. Pierre, Sebastien        New Haven               7.30       7.47  10
 98 Udo, Jason                   Queens (N.Y.)           7.54       7.48  13
 99 Biggs, Isaiah                Essex CC                8.00       7.49  17 7.481
100 Andersen, Ryan               New Haven               7.39       7.49  11 7.489
101 Morales, Jo el               Felician                           7.50  15 7.493
102 Lasker, Tyson                Bryant & Str            7.46       7.50  12 7.497
103 DelPesce, Sal                Unattached              7.30       7.55  10 7.543
104 Odom, Nick                   Delaware Valley                    7.55  17 7.550
105 Hunt, Dylan                  Sacred Heart            7.25       7.57   8
106 Rafter, Mason                Bryant & Str            7.46       7.58  13
107 Persing, Tyler               Saint Francis           7.56       7.59  14 7.581
107 Lurch, Charles               Unattached              7.27       7.59   9 7.581
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109 Similca, David               Ccny                    7.40       7.60  12 7.595
110 Hunter, Jayden               Sacred Heart            7.56       7.60  14 7.599
111 Parsley, Vasillios           American Int'l          7.20       7.61   6
112 Romero, Zander               Fdu                     7.54       7.66  13 7.651
113 Dias-Oliveira, Gustavo       Northwood At            7.50       7.66  13 7.658
114 Smith, Nnamdi                Wagner                             7.69  15
115 Morrissey, Maltius           Howard                             7.70  18
116 Rafter, Aidan                Bryant & Str            7.68       7.72  14
117 Hassan, Kareem               Rutgers-Newark          7.60       7.78  14
118 Matthes, Myeire Sabree       Torch Elite             7.50       7.81  17
119 Jenkins, Isaac               Torch Elite             7.30       7.82   9
120 Abdulai, Muniru              Ccny                               7.87  17
121 Xue, Erbin                   Rutgers-Camden                     7.91  17
122 Mehmedi, Lurtim              Queens (N.Y.)           7.90       7.93  14
123 Wallace, Makki               Torch Elite             7.20       7.96  16
124 Davis, Calvin                Bryant & Str            7.25       7.97   8
125 Holiday, Sahbre Albert       Torch Elite             7.50       8.01  13
126 Agassounon, Ji Song          Usmma                              8.02  16
127 Sutton, Troy                 Delaware Valley                    8.04  16
128 Ludington, Hugh              Usmma                              8.12  16
129 O'Regan, Brendan             Usmma                   8.05       8.24  14
130 Treacy, Colin                Delaware Valley                    8.27  17
131 Gaskin, Mekhai               Rutgers-Camden                     8.30  16
132 Abdul-Mujeeb, Abdullah       Rutgers-Newark          8.54       8.37  14
133 Kapoor, Mihir                Ccny                               8.68  16
134 Galante, Dominic             Saint Francis           7.46       9.30  12
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  1 Evans, King                  Bryant & Str           33.84      34.18   1
  2 McKindra, Emerson            Howard                 34.34      34.19   2
  3 Brown, Eatoniel              Njit                   34.60      34.56   3
  4 Gresham, Joshua              Fdu                    35.03      34.66   7
  4 Boulware, Armond             Howard                 35.47      34.66   9
  6 Wilburn, Christopher         Bryant & Str           35.25      34.75   8
  7 Lewis, Brody                 Bryant & Str           34.84      34.81   4
  8 Stewart, Rashaun             Unattached             34.50      34.86   3
  9 Ferguson, Andrew             New Haven              34.50      34.88   3
  9 McLaughlin, Gabe             Bryant & Str           34.74      34.88   4
 11 Holland, Javeraih            Bryant & Str           34.86      34.97   5
 12 Smith, Jayden                Njit                   34.50      35.02   3
 13 Favor, Benjamin              Bryant & Str           35.25      35.10   8
 14 Brown, Colin                 Sacred Heart           34.77      35.13   4
 15 Nalley, Kaidyn               New Haven              35.54      35.15   9
 16 Adams, Jaidyn                Bryant & Str           35.25      35.19   8
 17 Fofana, Lossenie             Njit                   34.90      35.28   5
 18 Jean Baptiste, Hensley       Blue Phoenix           34.20      35.42   1
 19 Baker, Justin                American Int'l         34.50      35.44   2
 20 Almonte Pena, Darwin         St. Thomas Aquinas     34.78      35.48   4
 21 Brady, Kevin                 American Int'l         34.60      35.54   3
 21 Alvarez, Gavin               Sacred Heart           35.12      35.54   7
 23 Carman, Jonathan             Wagner                 35.80      35.56  10
 24 Rodney, Dante                Wagner                 36.10      35.60  12
 25 Burnshaw, David              West Chester           35.64      35.62   9
 26 Mandaza, Cole                Bryant & Str           37.25      35.64  18
 27 Thornton, Jeremiah           Bryant & Str           35.25      35.65   8
 27 Dweh, Terry                  West Chester           36.20      35.65  12
 27 Abubakar, Mustapha           Ccny                   37.72      35.65  20
 30 Huston, Nehemiah             Bryant & Str           37.25      35.69  17
 31 Gardner, Jaidon              Bryant & Str           36.50      35.70  14
 32 Hart, Jordan                 Ramapo                 35.44      35.96   9
 33 Robinson, Jamar              Delaware Valley                   36.02  31
 34 Meikle, Connor               Sacred Heart           35.07      36.20   7
 35 Gado, Habibu                 Unattached             35.54      36.21   9
 36 Jeanbaptiste, Lawton         Bryant & Str           37.25      36.22  18
 37 McCracken, Evan              West Chester           36.50      36.26  13
 38 Taddeo, Alex                 Wagner                 34.30      36.27   2
 39 Duncan, Raymar               Molloy                 36.45      36.29  13
 40 Longo, Steven                Stevens                36.15      36.35  12
 41 Natale, Logan                Ramapo                 35.40      36.42   8
 42 John, Quinten                Molloy                 37.45      36.47  18
 43 DiBricida, Dominic           West Chester           36.98      36.48  15
 44 Torres, Brandon              American Int'l         34.90      36.51   5
 45 Maher, Daniel                Unattached             35.76      36.52  10
 46 Siebenhuener, Mark           Molloy                 36.80      36.56  15
 46 Royal, Jai                   New Haven              37.50      36.56  19
 48 Crowley, Ian                 Sacred Heart           37.12      36.63  16
 49 DeJulia, Jake                Felician               36.18      36.71  12
 49 Ajaegbulemh, Chukwuemeka     Fdu                    37.50      36.71  19
 51 Joseph, Dean                 Fdu                    36.75      36.73  14
 51 Minter, Mackay               Usmma                  37.81      36.73  21
 51 Grewal, Sameer               Hofstra                35.00      36.73   6
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 54 Briggs-Garci, Arnario        Hofstra                35.00      36.74   6
 55 Rodriguez, Ian               Stevens                35.90      36.81  11
 56 Robinson, Connor             Stevens                36.50      36.84  14
 57 Danso, Kenderick             Molloy                 37.50      36.88  19
 58 Katris, Dean                 Central Park           35.53      36.91   6
 59 Clarke, Nicardo              American Int'l         34.90      36.92   5
 60 Concepcion, Daniel           Unattached             37.40      36.94  18
 61 Vazquez, Jose                Golden Eagle Elite     35.70      36.96  10
 61 Jones, Xavier                West Chester           37.12      36.96  16
 63 Ferguson, Jason              Molloy                 38.25      36.97  22
 64 Rogers, Chase                Wagner                 35.20      37.05   7
 65 Proulx, Brodie               Sacred Heart           35.88      37.06  10
 65 Hackett, Tyler               Stevens                35.90      37.06  10
 67 Zacharczyk, Tyler            Sacred Heart           35.88      37.08  10
 68 Boyd, Dorian                 Queens (N.Y.)          36.00      37.09  11
 68 Kertes, Trotman              Njit                   36.50      37.09  13
 70 Birthwright, Kamar           Molloy                 37.50      37.10  19
 71 Cale, Aidan                  Sacred Heart           36.78      37.17  15
 72 Francis, Chad                Stevens                36.90      37.21  15
 72 Singh, Bikramjit             Fdu                    37.00      37.21  15
 74 Grady, Tomell                Bryant & Str           36.50      37.22  13
 75 Lepre, Ryan                  Molloy                 37.48      37.24  18
 76 Becton, Jasaani              Bryant & Str           35.20      37.26   7
 77 Kabel, Noah                  Sacred Heart           36.98      37.28  15
 78 Scott, Trudale               Fdu                    37.00      37.32  16
 78 Kelly, Carter                Sacred Heart           36.52      37.32  14
 80 Andersen, Ryan               New Haven              37.00      37.35  16
 81 Howell, Courtney             Felician               37.82      37.36  21
 82 Tabe, Emmanuel               Sacred Heart           37.33      37.37  18
 82 Deas, Jamari                 Bryant & Str           37.25      37.37  17
 84 Troy, Brody                  Delaware Valley                   37.44  27
 85 Ivy, Tyrese                  Unattached             37.25      37.46  17
 86 Cassavell, Robert            Ramapo                 37.80      37.47  21
 87 Adams, Stefan                Shore Athletic Club    36.00      37.56  11
 88 Edokpa, Anthony              American Int'l         36.50      37.68  13
 89 Oyaronbi, Nehemiah           New Haven              37.50      37.72  19
 90 Cartegena, Jemiah            American Int'l         36.50      37.73  13
 91 Seawright, Michael           Wagner                 36.50      37.74  14
 92 Amezquita, Luis Emilio       Stevens                37.80      37.76  21
 93 Similca, David               Ccny                   38.99      37.82  23
 94 Neto, Eduardo                Stevens                37.70      37.83  20
 95 Sileo, Anthony               Ramapo                 37.86      37.85  21
 96 Hassan, Kareem               Rutgers-Newark         38.60      38.10  22
 97 Lasker, Tyson                Bryant & Str                      38.11  30
 98 Charles, Nathan              Drew                   37.80      38.12  20
 99 Akinola, David               Wagner                 37.20      38.13  17
100 Omeally, Raziel              Essex CC               40.05      38.17  25
101 Grunwald, Dylan              Delaware Valley                   38.28  28
101 Uber, Carson                 Saint Francis          39.90      38.28  25
103 Davis, Calvin                Bryant & Str           39.01      38.50  24
104 DelPesce, Sal                Unattached             40.00      38.51  25
105 Rowe, Kenny                  Delaware Valley                   38.71  29
106 Caracciolo, Gavin            Fdu                    37.00      38.76  31
107 Perkins, Anthony             Molloy                 40.50      38.97  26
108 Maruyama, Christopher        Wagner                            38.98  29
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109 Talley, Hyzir Goodman        Torch Elite            39.00      39.00  24
110 Desert, Stephane             St. Thomas Aquinas     37.63      39.03  20
111 Elcock, Tristan              New Haven              37.50      39.12  19
112 Lurch, Charles               Unattached             37.80      39.13  20
113 St. Pierre, Sebastien        New Haven              37.50      39.20  31
114 Hunter, Jayden               Sacred Heart           39.11      39.35  24
115 Lacey, Jaidyn                Unattached             37.80      39.49  31
116 Paneto, Dan                  St. Thomas Aquinas     39.00      39.53  24
117 Wason, Khalil                Wagner                 38.80      39.69  23
118 Sherif, Nasir                Delaware Valley                   39.71  27
119 Prophet, Shareek             Rutgers-Newark         37.12      39.74  16
120 Desphy, Santillian           Torch Elite            36.00      39.93  11
121 Udo, Jason                   Queens (N.Y.)                     40.04  28
122 Diaz, Christopher            Molloy                 40.50      40.09  26
123 Jenkins, Isaac               Torch Elite            36.00      40.17  11
124 Wood, Andrew                 Wagner                 39.13      40.26  24
125 Campbell, Jamali             Essex CC               44.20      40.42  26
126 Jaipaul, Cade                Hofstra                39.74      40.49  25
127 Williams, Brandon            Essex CC               42.50      40.66  26
128 Ludington, Hugh              Usmma                             40.75  29
128 Owoseni, Adedotun            Rutgers-Camden                    40.75  31
130 Park, John                   Usmma                             40.79  30
131 Mehmedi, Lurtim              Queens (N.Y.)                     40.91  30
132 Ilker, Kaiser                Usmma                  39.00      41.02  23
133 Wallace, Makki               Torch Elite            36.00      41.18  11
134 Jefferson, Aiden             Felician                          41.55  30
135 Simone, Joseph               Rutgers-Camden                    41.59  28
135 Abita, Jason                 Rutgers-Newark                    41.59  30
137 Mullins, Christian           Wagner                            41.67  29
138 Smith, Nnamdi                Wagner                            41.99  29
139 Duchemin, Anthony            St. Thomas Aquinas     40.00      42.33  25
140 Guervil, Wilkens             York (N.Y.)                       42.53  30
141 Gomez, Jonathan              Rutgers-Camden                    43.55  27
142 Meade, Louis                 American Int'l         35.00      43.74   6
143 Matthes, Myeire Sabree       Torch Elite            38.00      43.90  22
144 Agassounon, Ji Song          Usmma                             43.97  29
145 Kapoor, Mihir                Ccny                              46.07  27
146 Giddings, Terrance           Torch Elite            39.00      46.10  23
147 Holiday, Sahbre Albert       Torch Elite            39.00      47.39  24
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  1 Hayes, Lance                 Sacred Heart         1:21.32    1:20.82   1
  2 Hicks, Derrick               Bryant & Str         1:22.24    1:21.22   2
  3 Abdelaal, Moustafa           Njit                 1:21.50    1:21.30   1
  4 Hutson, Kobe                 Howard               1:19.00    1:21.82   1
  5 Terrell, Jeffrey             Bryant & Str         1:22.24    1:22.10   2
  6 Ecton, Logan                 Bryant & Str         1:25.24    1:22.77   5
  7 Webb, Nikko                  Unattached           1:26.00    1:23.06   7
  8 Vigginao, Mark               Shore Athletic Club  1:22.96    1:23.07   2
  9 Peterson, Jaycen             Ramapo               1:26.00    1:23.14   7
 10 Rahaman, Abdul               Essex CC             1:25.50    1:23.17   6
 11 Soennichsen, Markus          Stevens              1:26.00    1:23.23   8
 12 Strain, Jacob                Sacred Heart         1:23.27    1:23.28   3
 13 Ober, Ryan                   Sacred Heart         1:22.15    1:23.35   2
 14 Rodriguez Perez, Ronaldo     St. Thomas Aquinas   1:22.45    1:23.44   2
 15 burch, jeremaiyh             Unattached           1:25.00    1:23.69   5
 16 Smith, Zavion                Bryant & Str         1:25.24    1:25.11   5
 17 Massingale, Nathaniel        New Haven            1:25.00    1:25.20   4
 18 Parsley, Vasillios           American Int'l       1:21.00    1:25.22   1
 19 Abreu, Luis                  Fdu                  1:30.00    1:25.24  10
 20 Zelasco, Benjamin            Ramapo               1:28.00    1:25.67   8
 21 Conteh, Ekuyami              Fdu                  1:30.00    1:25.82  11
 22 Albizu, Andres               West Chester         1:25.00    1:25.87   4
 23 Tighe, Kittikhom             New Haven            1:25.00    1:25.93   4
 24 Zavala, Adrian               New Haven            1:25.00    1:26.04   4
 25 Saint Elien, Josiah          Rutgers-Camden       1:25.00    1:26.10   5
 26 Ewell, Kristopher            Rutgers-Camden                  1:26.11  14
 27 Reyes, Christopher           Stevens              1:26.00    1:26.12   7
 28 Gomez Garza, Jorge           Ramapo               1:25.00    1:26.31   4
 29 Jaipaul, Ryan                Sacred Heart         1:26.87    1:26.34   8
 30 Dubios, Patrick              Felician             1:26.00    1:26.37   7
 31 Rotondi, Alexander           Sacred Heart         1:25.41    1:26.59   6
 32 Swaney, John                 Ramapo               1:24.00    1:26.69   3
 33 Abasifreke, Godswill         Rutgers-Newark       1:28.35    1:26.97   9
 34 Conklin, Timothy             New Haven            1:24.50    1:27.12   3
 35 Adimoolah, Gabriel           Molloy               1:27.00    1:27.49   8
 36 Tucker, Isaiah               Felician                        1:27.59  14
 37 Atorkui, Ralph               Rutgers-Newark       1:28.50    1:27.82   9
 38 Vahey, Jack                  Molloy               1:27.00    1:27.91   8
 39 Zetrenne, Malcom             New Haven            1:25.00    1:28.18   5
 40 Cantanzano, Salvatore        New Haven            1:29.00    1:28.19   9
 41 Franek, Gabe                 West Chester         1:26.00    1:28.25   6
 42 Sims, Jhaven                 West Chester         1:25.00    1:28.54   4
 43 Hernandez, Erick             Drew                 1:29.00    1:28.73   9
 44 Kennedy, Robert              Felician             1:29.95    1:29.01  10
 45 Forman, Brendan              Delaware Valley                 1:29.24  12
 46 Marks, Mikai                 Molloy               1:30.00    1:29.39  10
 47 Wickizer, Kevin              West Chester         1:26.00    1:29.48   7
 48 Abayev, Michael              Ccny                            1:29.53  14
 49 Goode, Jalen                 Fdu                  1:28.00    1:30.33   9
 50 Popoola, Oluwatobi           Rutgers-Camden                  1:30.79  13
 51 Nichol, James                Molloy               1:30.00    1:31.27  10
 52 Hitchcock, Trevor            New Haven            1:30.00    1:31.42  10
 53 Rolffot, Kyle                Rutgers-Newark       1:28.45    1:32.50   9
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 54 Panameno, Christian          Queens (N.Y.)        1:32.00    1:32.63  11
 55 Lu, Danny                    St. Thomas Aquinas   1:31.00    1:32.65  11
 56 Tocci, Christopher           Drew                 1:34.00    1:33.86  12
 57 Krafton, Luke                Drew                 1:32.00    1:34.78  11
 58 Tauriello, Joshua            Felician                        1:35.77  13
 59 Scherer, Joshua              Cptc Tracksmith      1:32.00    1:35.82  11
 60 Aviles, Isaiah               Leonia Track Club    1:35.00    1:39.32  12
 61 Gallagher, Aidan             Delaware Valley                 1:40.89  13
 62 Santoro, Trent               Ccny                            1:44.50  14
 63 White, Dante                 New Haven            1:25.50    1:45.90   6
 -- Parmelee, James              Saint Francis        1:24.24        DNF   3
 -- Robinson, Paul               Howard               1:23.00        DNF   3
 -- Peterson, Dylan              Sacred Heart         1:23.11        DNF   3
 -- Thomas, Ashton               Howard               1:19.00        DNF   1
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Men 1000 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Shepherd, William            Howard               2:26.00    2:27.45   1
  2 Conklin, Thomas              New Haven            2:32.00    2:28.69   1
  3 Schwabik, Liam               Fdu                  2:37.00    2:31.74   2
  4 Douglas, Noah                Howard               2:30.00    2:32.70   1
  5 Barreto, Brandon             Fdu                  2:37.35    2:32.82   2
  6 Hurd, Noah                   New Haven            2:32.00    2:34.07   1
  7 Laudicina, Matthew           Hofstra              2:32.00    2:34.86   1
  8 Voorhees, Joshua             Sacred Heart         2:31.98    2:34.98   1
  9 Keish, Liam                  Sacred Heart         2:33.01    2:35.31   1
 10 Trombley, Owen               Sacred Heart         2:42.58    2:40.16   2
 11 VanMaaren, Nelson            Stevens              2:40.00    2:40.90   2
 12 Parrella, Enrico             Stevens              2:35.00    2:40.93   1
 13 Frank, Chris                 West Chester         2:38.00    2:41.44   2
 14 Ruane, Thomas                Sacred Heart         2:42.49    2:42.27   2
 15 Wack, Ryan                   West Chester         2:38.00    2:43.78   2
 16 Espinal, Elijah              New Haven            2:48.00    2:44.17   3
 17 Mulero Martinez, Pedro       St. Thomas Aquinas   2:47.00    2:44.75   3
 18 Sweeney, Brady               Sacred Heart         2:35.45    2:45.33   1
 19 DeGregori, Daniel            Queens (N.Y.)        2:40.00    2:46.21   2
 20 Parsley, Vasillios           American Int'l       2:43.00    2:49.05   3
 21 Dekoyer, Hayden              Felician             2:45.78    2:49.53   3
 22 Ormilon, Joshua              Felician             2:46.33    2:50.38   3
 23 Koenig, Kyle                 St. Thomas Aquinas   2:55.00    2:52.10   4
 24 Ermilus, Jehu                Staten Island        2:43.56    2:52.64   3
 25 Sampson, Jaden               New Haven            2:47.00    2:54.03   3
 26 Schlimer, Wesley             Stevens                         2:54.05   5
 27 Rolffot, Kyle                Rutgers-Newark       2:55.00    2:54.62   4
 28 Forsyth, Ian                 St. Thomas Aquinas   2:52.00    2:55.98   4
 29 Cortez, Daniel               Rutgers-Newark       3:07.00    2:56.27   4
 30 Fitzpatrick, Trey            American Int'l       2:43.00    2:57.40   3
 31 Seaggers, Justin             Bryant & Str                    2:58.02   5
 32 Rosas, Leo                   St. Thomas Aquinas   3:10.00    3:00.12   5
 33 Payares, Diego               Ramapo               2:38.00    3:00.35   2
 34 Park, John                   Usmma                           3:06.77   5
 35 Robinson, Patrick            Drew                 2:58.00    3:08.93   4
 36 Pellicone, Alex              Monmouth Track Club  2:40.00    3:15.41   3
 37 Pinkett, Ajani               Rutgers-Camden                  3:42.67   5
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Men 1 Mile Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Lopez, Chase                 Fdu                  4:20.00    4:16.16   1
  2 Green, Joshua                EliteFeats           4:14.00    4:19.25   1
  3 Ortiz, John                  Hofstra              4:18.23    4:20.40   1
  4 Maresca, Michael             Sacred Heart         4:21.81    4:20.94   1
  5 Bagattine, Peter             Molloy               4:22.00    4:23.59   1
  6 Zwiesler, Luke               Usmma                4:20.22    4:24.11   1
  7 Abreu, Luis                  Fdu                  4:27.06    4:26.86   1
  8 Abunar, Mohammed             New Haven            4:28.00    4:27.03   2
  9 Kelly, Declan                Unattached           4:20.00    4:27.64   1
 10 Szczepanski, Sam             Fdu                  4:30.00    4:28.07   2
 11 Goode, Jalen                 Fdu                  4:30.00    4:28.36   2
 12 Schwartz, Aiden              West Chester         4:25.00    4:29.36   1
 13 Maresca, Thomas              Sacred Heart         4:29.62    4:29.55   2
 14 cerda, josmy                 Unattached           4:25.00    4:30.27   1
 15 Shakur, Sayid                Howard               4:30.00    4:30.33   2
 16 Vaquerano, Alex              New Haven            4:30.00    4:34.06   2
 17 Novak, Christopher           Unattached           4:32.43    4:34.35   2
 18 Frank, Chris                 West Chester         4:25.00    4:34.43   1
 19 Wack, Ryan                   West Chester         4:30.00    4:36.01   2
 20 Gaulrapp, Ryan               Sacred Heart         4:37.25    4:38.04   3
 21 Barrett, Dylan               Stevens              4:40.00    4:38.31   3
 22 Nichol, James                Molloy               4:35.35    4:39.56   2
 23 DeGregori, Daniel            Queens (N.Y.)        4:33.60    4:39.74   2
 24 Henderson, Joseph            Unattached           4:28.27    4:39.79   2
 25 Kelley, Nevan                Unattached           4:38.00    4:41.01   3
 26 Taggart, Liam                New Haven            4:36.00    4:42.34   3
 27 Hensen, Nathanael            Queens (N.Y.)        4:40.00    4:43.64   3
 28 Arreaga, Alejandro           Essex CC             4:38.00    4:43.65   3
 29 Sanchez, Anthony             Unattached           4:37.00    4:45.83   3
 30 Ramthun, Elijah              Usmma                4:52.14    4:46.12   4
 31 Garofano, Christian          Stevens              4:45.00    4:47.09   4
 32 Rezk, Zack                   Central Park         4:48.00    4:47.58   4
 33 Anastasoff, Benjamin         Usmma                4:40.00    4:50.47   3
 34 Little, Dylan                Fdu                             4:51.33   6
 35 Whitton, William             St. Thomas Aquinas   4:50.23    4:52.49   4
 36 Galletta, Peter              Staten Island        4:39.87    4:53.15   3
 37 Graham, Colin                St. Thomas Aquinas   4:49.00    4:55.39   4
 38 Aviles, Isaiah               Leonia Track Club    4:50.00    4:55.90   4
 39 Fitzpatrick, Trey            American Int'l       4:50.00    4:55.93   4
 40 Serringer, Mateo             Queens (N.Y.)        4:50.00    4:57.54   4
 41 Pavlow, Chase                Usmma                5:06.16    5:01.17   5
 42 Samoleski, Edward            Queens (N.Y.)        4:50.00    5:01.76   4
 43 Oyodele, Ayotunde            Essex CC             4:40.20    5:03.01   3
 44 Rathje, Matthew              Molloy               4:42.00    5:04.75   4
 45 Deyo, Kevin                  Staten Island        4:59.21    5:05.50   5
 46 Davies, Dylan                Rutgers-Camden       5:10.00    5:05.96   5
 47 Maceira, Enois               Usmma                           5:06.10   6
 48 Pellicone, Alex              Monmouth Track Club  4:58.00    5:11.16   5
 49 Olivero, Wascar              Rutgers-Newark       4:58.44    5:15.33   5
 50 Amato, Matthew               Staten Island        4:49.54    5:16.74   4
 51 Gavilanes, Walter            Staten Island        5:12.43    5:16.93   5
 52 Gonzales Delgado, Carlos     Rutgers-Newark       5:15.00    5:17.10   5
 53 Alliot, Ethan                Usmma                4:40.00    5:18.16   3
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 54 Santoro, Trent               Ccny                            5:18.27   6
 55 Vishnevsky, Eliot            Drew                 4:55.00    5:19.69   5
 56 Bravo, Jared                 Ccny                            5:19.80   6
 57 Bawilliam, Ernest            York (N.Y.)          5:13.15    5:23.85   5
 58 Graves, Landon               Usmma                           5:26.93   6
 59 Mercier, Brayden             Usmma                5:59.14    5:32.47   6
 60 Astudillo, Pedro             Staten Island        5:12.43    5:40.56   5
 61 Skardinski, Luke             St. Thomas Aquinas   5:18.00    5:48.17   5
 62 Hyltan, Tristan              Ccny                            5:48.96   6
 63 Robles, Henry                Ccny                            6:31.09   6
 -- Cortez, Daniel               Rutgers-Newark       4:53.29        DNF   4
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Men 3000 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Miller, Josh                 West Chester         8:30.00    8:20.30   1
  2 Thu, William                 Hofstra              8:30.00    8:20.32   1
  3 Werner, Spencer              Unattached           8:15.00    8:22.81   1
  4 Remishofski, Matthew         West Chester         8:30.00    8:23.12   1
  5 Baluja, Keegan               Unattached           8:34.00    8:28.62   1
  6 Dinerman, Jacob              Rutgers-Camden       8:41.01    8:37.41   2
  7 Green, Jason                 EliteFeats           8:47.00    8:38.41   2
  8 Beach, Callum                Hofstra              8:30.00    8:42.77   1
  9 Harold, Jake                 Sacred Heart         8:44.67    8:46.97   2
 10 Ehrlicher, Trevor            Fdu                  9:00.00    8:48.90   2
 11 Zwiesler, Luke               Usmma                8:51.20    8:50.06   2
 12 Vogt, Jason                  West Chester         8:44.25    8:52.37   2
 13 Manning, Dylan               Fdu                  9:00.00    8:54.24   3
 14 Mason, Michael               Sacred Heart         8:44.66    8:56.89   2
 15 Forman, Nick                 West Chester         9:00.00    8:59.50   3
 16 Harrell, Andrew              Frac                 8:38.00    9:01.47   2
 17 Cichocki, Aidan              Sacred Heart         8:52.40    9:04.51   2
 18 Greenberg, Zachary           Shore Athletic Club  9:09.00    9:06.22   3
 19 Morrow, Evan                 Rocketman TC         8:59.00    9:06.27   2
 20 Edwards, Tommy               Drew                 9:03.46    9:08.89   3
 21 Landis, Matthew              West Chester         9:03.62    9:11.11   3
 22 Vene, Matthew                Sacred Heart         8:45.57    9:12.18   2
 23 Shibles, Ryan                Stevens              9:15.00    9:16.18   3
 24 Edgcumbe, Louie              West Chester         9:27.13    9:16.83   4
 25 Shakur, Sayid                Howard               8:20.00    9:18.32   1
 26 Franzese, Demetri            Sacred Heart         8:56.30    9:18.70   2
 27 DeCiantis, Tyler             Sacred Heart         9:16.15    9:22.82   3
 28 Baldasano, Anthony           Molloy               9:15.00    9:23.60   3
 29 Snoots, Will                 Fdu                  9:30.00    9:29.35   4
 30 Ellis, Matthew               Drew                 9:14.98    9:30.57   3
 31 Ulloa, Matthew               Fdu                  9:20.00    9:31.19   3
 32 Armendariz, Alexander        Sacred Heart         9:12.55    9:34.16   3
 33 Crain, Dylan                 Drew                 9:38.01    9:37.11   4
 34 O'Brien, Rowan               Sacred Heart         9:30.40    9:37.61   4
 35 Barnacle, James              Sacred Heart         9:30.58    9:37.63   4
 36 Skikus, Matthew              Delaware Valley      9:30.00    9:42.49   4
 37 Anastasoff, Benjamin         Usmma                9:15.00    9:44.31   3
 38 Ramthun, Elijah              Usmma                9:50.00    9:45.74   4
 39 Pirovolikos, Nickolas        Queens (N.Y.)       10:01.80    9:57.45   4
 40 Maceira, Enois               Usmma                           9:59.20   5
 41 Croteau, Jesse               Sacred Heart         9:30.55    9:59.46   4
 42 Pavlow, Chase                Usmma               10:11.34   10:08.40   4
 43 Rathje, Matthew              Molloy               9:40.00   10:09.76   4
 44 Boyer, Isaac                 Delaware Valley     10:15.00   10:36.00   5
 45 Alliot, Ethan                Usmma                          10:40.76   5
 46 Palacios, Robert             Queens (N.Y.)       11:01.11   10:43.63   5
 47 Dubey, Evan                  American Int'l      11:05.00   10:54.11   5
 48 Mercier, Brayden             Usmma               12:02.13   10:58.86   5
 49 Zhang, Michael               York (N.Y.)         10:59.36   10:58.87   5
 50 Graves, Landon               Usmma                          11:06.70   5
 51 Cammarota, Jake              Delaware Valley     10:15.00   11:09.22   5
 52 Fitzgerald, Daniel           St. Thomas Aquinas  11:30.00   11:09.62   5
 53 Chaj, Angel                  Rutgers-Camden      11:55.26   11:39.68   5
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 -- Walsh, Alex                  Hofstra              8:30.00        DNF   1
 -- Zeitzer, Noah                Hofstra              8:30.00        DNF   1
 -- Haddad, Daniel               Hofstra                             DNF   5
 -- Torrillo, Daniel             Hofstra              8:30.00        DNF   1
 -- McAlea, Ryan                 Hofstra              8:30.00        DNF   1
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Men 60 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Dillard, Drew                Howard                  7.92       8.15   1
  2 Almonte Pena, Darwin         St. Thomas Aquinas      8.45       8.30   2 8.293
  3 Dillard, Jabari              Howard                  8.03       8.30   1 8.294
  4 Alvarez, Jason               Njit                    8.10       8.32   1
  5 Emile, Jordan                Unattached              8.16       8.35   1
  6 Crowley, Ian                 Sacred Heart            8.48       8.38   2
  7 Phelmetto, Amir              New Haven               8.27       8.40   1
  8 Williams, Alonzo             Unattached              8.50       8.45   2
  9 Mandaza, Cole                Bryant & Str            8.40       8.54   2
 10 Behne, Justus                St. Thomas Aquinas      8.35       8.58   1
 11 Williams, Devion             Unattached              8.50       8.61   2
 12 Lys, Harvey                  American Int'l          8.50       8.67   2
 13 Ladd, William                Stevens                 8.82       8.72   3
 14 Warren, Enzo                 Sacred Heart            8.68       8.80   3
 15 Jourdain, Jeusten            Njit                    8.51       8.86   2
 16 Sims, Jhaven                 West Chester            8.80       8.91   3
 17 Liste, Alberto               Felician                8.56       8.93   2
 18 McCullen, Ersell             Wagner                             8.96   6
 19 Palacious, Zephaniah         Bryant & Str            8.40       8.99   1
 20 Osae-Kissiedu, Francis       Felician                9.20       9.18   4
 21 Rogers, Chase                Wagner                  8.80       9.20   3
 22 Kabel, Noah                  Sacred Heart            9.15       9.25   4
 23 Zelasco, Benjamin            Ramapo                  9.27       9.28   4
 24 Petersen, Jude               St. Thomas Aquinas      9.00       9.32   3
 25 Halsey, Babacar              Rutgers-Newark          9.20       9.44   4
 26 Rosas, Brandon               Sacred Heart            9.47       9.48   5
 27 Georgiadis, Konstantinos     Stevens                 9.55       9.51   5
 28 Mulero Martinez, Pedro       St. Thomas Aquinas      9.32       9.60   4
 29 Giordano, Owen               Sacred Heart            9.78       9.84   5
 30 Rudzinski, Matthew           Stevens                 9.00      10.21   4
 31 Ludington, Hugh              Usmma                             12.30   6
 -- Wilson, Damon                Sacred Heart            8.59        DNF   3



Icahn Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:19 PM  12/13/2025  Page 33
2025 Wagner College Shootout - 12/12/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex
Results

Men 4x200 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Bryant & Stratton (Va)  'A'                       1:25.90    1:26.66   1
     1) White, Andres                   2) Holland, Javeraih
     3) Wilburn, Christopher            4) Harrison, James
  2 Sacred Heart  'A'                                 1:29.15    1:28.58   1
     1) Adams, DeRonn                   2) Brown, Colin
     3) Wilson, Damon                   4) Alvarez, Gavin
  3 Bryant & Stratton (Va)  'B'                       1:30.44    1:29.31   2
     1) DeJesus, Chase                  2) Gardner, Jaidon
     3) Thornton, Jeremiah              4) Schwartz, Payton
  4 Ramapo  'B'                                       1:29.00    1:29.73   1
     1) Hart, Jordan                    2) Natale, Logan
     3) Shinkorenko, Mark               4) Suero, Matthew
  5 Ramapo  'A'                                       1:29.00    1:30.52   1
     1) Dilone, Wander                  2) Okeh, Ndubuisi
     3) Romain, Darnelsen               4) Thomas, Samuel
  6 West Chester  'A'                                 1:31.50    1:30.76   3
     1) McCracken, Evan                 2) Leraris, Ronald
     3) Jackson-Littlejohn, Andre       4) Dweh, Terry
  7 Molloy  'A'                                       1:29.35    1:31.05   2
     1) Siebenhuener, Mark              2) Inzerilla, Dominic
     3) John, Quinten                   4) Jones, Michael
  8 Felician  'A'                                     1:29.50    1:31.69   2
     1) DeJulia, Jake                   2) Morales, Jo el
     3) Howell, Courtney                4) Buffaloe, Amair
  9 Bryant & Stratton (Va)  'C'                       1:32.44    1:31.71   3
     1) Evans, King                     2) Lewis, Brody
     3) Favor, Benjamin                 4) McLaughlin, Gabe
 10 Sacred Heart  'B'                                 1:35.20    1:31.72   5
     1) Zacharczyk, Tyler               2) Crowley, Ian
     3) Proulx, Brodie                  4) Kabel, Noah
 11 Stevens  'A'                                      1:35.00    1:32.04   5
     1) Hackett, Tyler                  2) Winant, Douglas
     3) Kosiba, Chase                   4) Robinson, Connor
 12 Ramapo  'C'                                       1:30.00    1:32.59   2
     1) Bozza-Caballero, Marco          2) Kostopoulos, Nikolaos
     3) Okafor-Brown, Michael           4) Ortiz, Kevin
 13 Saint Francis  'A'                                1:29.00    1:33.03   1
     1) Myers, Peyton                   2) Hinkson, Tytan
     3) Harrell, Darius                 4) Foster, Jayden
 14 Wagner  'A'                                       1:32.50    1:33.04   4
     1) Hobbs, Jaden                    2) Lawless, Ty
     3) Hobbs, Jeremy                   4) Akinola, David
 15 Howard  'A'                                       1:24.83    1:33.18   1
     1) Boulware, Armond                2) Evans, Abraham
     3) Dillard, Drew                   4) Dillard, Jabari
 16 Bryant & Stratton (Va)  'D'                       1:34.44    1:33.41   4
     1) Jeanbaptiste, Lawton            2) Becton, Jasaani
     3) Mandaza, Cole                   4) Grady, Tomell
 17 Molloy  'C'                                       1:34.57    1:33.52   4
     1) Lepre, Ryan                     2) Birthwright, Kamar
     3) Perkins, Anthony                4) Diaz, Christopher
 18 Hofstra  'A'                                      1:36.50    1:33.84   5
     1) Briggs-Garci, Arnario           2) Devil, Steiger
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....Men 4x200 Meter Relay
     3) Laudicina, Matthew              4) Grewal, Sameer
 19 Sacred Heart  'C'                                 1:37.45    1:34.85   5
     1) Lucien II, Jacques              2) Sanchez, Wyatt
     3) Tabe, Emmanuel                  4) Pereira, Nicholas
 20 St. Thomas Aquinas  'A'                           1:31.00    1:35.05   2
     1) Almonte Pena, Darwin            2) Atlason Waagfjoerd, Egill
     3) Maxwell, Leelan                 4) Wingren, Kim
 21 Saint Francis  'B'                                1:32.50    1:35.20   3
     1) Uber, Carson                    2) Schreier, Holden
     3) Persing, Tyler                  4) Mickel, Thaide
 22 Delaware Valley  'A'                              1:32.25    1:35.49   3
     1) Grunwald, Dylan                 2) Robinson, Jamar
     3) Grady, Christopher              4) English, Mekhi
 23 Rutgers-Newark  'B'                               1:34.39    1:35.89   4
     1) Abasifreke, Godswill            2) Halsey, Babacar
     3) Tummings, Julian                4) Abita, Jason
 24 Delaware Valley  'B'                              1:35.00    1:36.56   5
     1) Jones-Johnson, Quadir           2) Thompson, Kahir
     3) Odom, Nick                      4) Sherif, Nasir
 25 Essex CC  'A'                                     1:42.52    1:37.67   6
     1) Omeally, Raziel                 2) Campbell, Jamali
     3) Williams, Brandon               4) Moss, Jordyn
 26 Wagner  'B'                                       1:36.00    1:38.15   5
     1) Wason, Khalil                   2) Wood, Andrew
     3) McCullen, Ersell                4) Maruyama, Christopher
 27 Rutgers-Camden  'A'                               1:32.39    1:38.20   3
     1) Driggins, Jamir                 2) Popoola, Oluwatobi
     3) Simone, Joseph                  4) Harms, Justin
 28 Queens (N.Y.)  'A'                                1:40.00    1:39.21   6
     1) Boyd, Dorian                    2) Udo, Jason
     3) Mehmedi, Lurtim                 4) Boyd, David
 29 Drew  'A'                                         1:32.63    1:39.56   4
     1) Browne, Owen                    2) Charles, Nathan
     3) Hernandez, Erick                4) Simmons, Grailin
 30 Saint Francis  'C'                                1:40.00    1:40.65   6
     1) List, Samuel                    2) Harrell, Darius
     3) Parmelee, James                 4) Andrews, Dylan
 31 Usmma  'A'                                        1:32.46    1:41.43   3
     1) Ilker, Kaiser                   2) Collier, Holden
     3) Minter, Mackay                  4) Tan, Thomas
 32 St. Thomas Aquinas  'B'                           1:37.78    1:42.93   6
     1) Wingren, Kim                    2) Petersen, Jude
     3) Desert, Stephane                4) Paneto, Dan
 33 Rutgers-Camden  'B'                               1:40.00    1:53.66   6
     1) Gomez, Jonathan                 2) Xue, Erbin
     3) Gaskin, Mekhai                  4) Lei, Eric
 -- New Haven  'A'                                    1:30.88         DQ   2 impeding
     1) Anderson, Jhelani               2) Buckley-Robinson, Liam
     3) Barr, Tremaine                  4) Rawlinson, Trevor
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============================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Bryant & Stratton (Va)  'A'                       3:07.90    3:15.48   1
     1) Evans, King                     2) McLaughlin, Gabe
     3) Terrell, Jeffrey                4) Hicks, Derrick
  2 Bryant & Stratton (Va)  'B'                       3:26.00    3:17.67   2
     1) Favor, Benjamin                 2) DeJesus, Chase
     3) Schwartz, Payton                4) Grady, Tomell
  3 Njit  'A'                                         3:13.00    3:18.05   1
     1) Alvarez, Jason                  2) Brown, Eatoniel
     3) Holland-Moritz, Cassian         4) Abdelaal, Moustafa
  4 Fdu  'A'                                          3:24.00    3:21.86   2
     1) Joseph, Dean                    2) Schwabik, Liam
     3) Barreto, Brandon                4) Gresham, Joshua
  5 Staten Island  'A'                                3:20.78    3:21.95   2
     1) Elcock, Steven                  2) Riley, Karran
     3) Pollard, Akeem                  4) Ede, Kingjohn KJ
  6 Njit  'B'                                         3:14.00    3:23.62   1
     1) Fofana, Lossenie                2) Bugasch, Elisha
     3) Tormo, Robbie                   4) Kertes, Trotman
  7 Wagner  'A'                                       3:19.00    3:24.28   1
     1) Carman, Jonathan                2) Grant, Noah
     3) Rogers, Chase                   4) Rodney, Dante
  8 Bryant & Stratton (Va)  'C'                       3:35.45    3:24.33   4
     1) Lasker, Tyson                   2) Cabral, Charlie
     3) Deas, Jamari                    4) Lewis, Israel
  9 Rutgers-Camden  'A'                               3:23.27    3:25.70   2
     1) Saint Elien, Josiah             2) Dinerman, Jacob
     3) Pierce, Walter                  4) Ewell, Kristopher
 10 Bryant & Stratton (Va)  'D'                       3:36.56    3:27.37   5
     1) Adams, Jaidyn                   2) Ecton, Logan
     3) Gardner, Jaidon                 4) Evans, King
 11 Ramapo  'A'                                       3:26.00    3:27.39   3
     1) Cassavell, Robert               2) Gomez Garza, Jorge
     3) Peterson, Jaycen                4) Zelasco, Benjamin
 12 Fdu  'C'                                          3:28.00    3:27.42   3
     1) Lopez, Chase                    2) Szczepanski, Sam
     3) Hayletts, Xavier                4) Conteh, Ekuyami
 13 Sacred Heart  'B'                                 3:26.40    3:28.90   3
     1) Jaipaul, Ryan                   2) Keish, Liam
     3) Peterson, Dylan                 4) Sweeney, Brady
 14 New Haven  'C'                                    3:30.00    3:30.48   3
     1) Conklin, Timothy                2) Tighe, Kittikhom
     3) Zavala, Adrian                  4) Zetrenne, Malcom
 15 West Chester  'A'                                 3:28.00    3:30.60   3
     1) Wickizer, Kevin                 2) Sims, Jhaven
     3) Zane, William                   4) Jones, Xavier
 16 New Haven  'B'                                    3:30.00    3:30.73   4
     1) Espinal, Elijah                 2) Conklin, Thomas
     3) Hurd, Noah                      4) Sampson, Jaden
 17 Staten Island  'B'                                3:26.97    3:30.79   3
     1) O'Brien, Christopher            2) Whelan, Samuel
     3) Adinno, Jude                    4) Downer, Jeremiah
 18 Fdu  'B'                                          3:30.00    3:31.15   4
     1) Scott, Trudale                  2) Williams, Joseph
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     3) Caracciolo, Gavin               4) Singh, Bikramjit
 19 Stevens  'B'                                      3:25.00    3:32.21   2
     1) Rodriguez, Ian                  2) Neto, Eduardo
     3) Amezquita, Luis Emilio          4) Longo, Steven
 20 Felician  'A'                                     3:40.00    3:36.46   5
     1) Mensah-Sowah, Niikwashie        2) Tucker, Isaiah
     3) Dekoyer, Hayden                 4) Ormilon, Joshua
 21 St. Thomas Aquinas  'A'                           3:30.00    3:37.40   4
     1) Rodriguez Perez, Ronaldo        2) Graham, Colin
     3) Lu, Danny                       4) Whitton, William
 22 Molloy  'A'                                       3:38.00    3:38.34   5
     1) Adimoolah, Gabriel              2) Diaz, Christopher
     3) Nichol, James                   4) Marks, Mikai
 23 Stevens  'A'                                      3:33.15    3:39.72   4
     1) Garofano, Christian             2) Parrella, Enrico
     3) Reyes, Christopher              4) Schlimer, Wesley
 24 West Chester  'D'                                 3:40.00    3:41.85   5
     1) Miller, Josh                    2) Landis, Matthew
     3) Vogt, Jason                     4) Wack, Ryan
 25 West Chester  'C'                                 3:40.00    3:41.99   5
     1) Forman, Nick                    2) Edgcumbe, Louie
     3) DiBricida, Dominic              4) Remishofski, Matthew
 26 Ccny  'A'                                         3:48.50    3:45.76   6
     1) Abubakar, Mustapha              2) Abayev, Michael
     3) Omoruyi, Justice                4) Similca, David
 27 Rutgers-Camden  'B'                               3:50.00    3:46.52   6
     1) Popoola, Oluwatobi              2) Hines, Johnathan
     3) Guo, Gavin                      4) Owoseni, Adedotun
 28 Staten Island  'C'                                           3:53.54   6
     1) Galletta, Peter                 2) Ermilus, Jehu
     3) Vazquez, Christopher            4) Gavilanes, Walter
 29 St. Thomas Aquinas  'B'                           3:36.00    3:54.73   4
     1) Forsyth, Ian                    2) Koenig, Kyle
     3) Paneto, Dan                     4) Mulero Martinez, Pedro
 30 Queens (N.Y.)  'A'                                3:48.00    3:56.58   6
     1) Hensen, Nathanael               2) Panameno, Christian
     3) Serringer, Mateo                4) Samoleski, Edward
 31 Molloy  'B'                                       3:40.00    3:58.90   5
     1) Bagattine, Peter                2) Rathje, Matthew
     3) Nichol, James                   4) Baldasano, Anthony
 32 York (N.Y.)  'A'                                  3:52.00    4:05.79   6
     1) Ortiz, Bryan                    2) Nandi, Kelechi
     3) Guervil, Wilkens                4) Bawilliam, Ernest
 -- Njit  'C'                                         3:22.00        DNF   2
     1) Ortiz Tavarez, Esmeidy          2) Henry, Jaeden
     3) Hancox, Jake                    4) Jourdain, Jeusten
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=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Ruffin, Ethan                Fdu                    2.10m      2.05m
  2 Deleon, Jayden               Rutgers-Camden         2.00m     J2.05m
  3 Dillard, Drew                Howard                 2.07m     J2.05m
  4 Lys, Harvey                  American Int'l         1.98m      2.00m
  5 Martinage, Ayden             Saint Francis          1.85m      1.95m
  5 Ladd, William                Stevens                1.91m      1.95m
  5 Charles, Zal                 Ramapo                 1.88m      1.95m
  5 Lewis, Israel                Bryant & Str           1.90m      1.95m
  9 Olulande, Rilwan             Fdu                    1.90m     J1.95m
 10 Gregory, Christopher         Unattached             1.85m     J1.95m
 10 Mordi, Jonathan              Stevens                1.88m     J1.95m
 12 Shodolu, Abdulbassit         Rutgers-Camden         1.78m     J1.95m
 13 Derissaint, Sebastian        Monmouth Track Club    1.96m     J1.95m
 14 Gibson, Isiah                New Haven              1.78m      1.85m
 15 Campione, Gianni             Njit                   1.80m      1.80m
 16 Udeh, Joshua                 New Haven              1.85m     J1.80m
 -- Santana-Ferro, Bruno         Stevens                1.80m         NH
 -- Ivy, Tyrese                  Unattached             1.70m         NH
 -- Efinger, Connor              Stevens                1.86m         NH
 -- Simmons, Grailin             Drew                   1.85m         NH
 -- Mattox, Kendall              Bryant & Str                         NH
 -- Mandaza, Cole                Bryant & Str           1.74m         NH
 -- Cantanzano, Salvatore        New Haven              1.80m         NH
 -- Perriello, Joseph            Stevens                1.75m         NH
 -- Beach, Braydon               Saint Francis          1.80m         NH
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=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Njerve, Eskil                Wagner                 4.90m      4.35m
  2 Mandler, Benjamin            Sacred Heart           4.13m      4.20m
  3 McGrellis, Declan            New Haven              4.10m     J4.20m
  4 Dao, Michael                 Stevens                4.15m      4.05m
  5 Andrews, Dylan               Saint Francis          4.55m     J4.05m
  6 Folmer, Ryan                 St. Thomas Aquinas     4.00m      3.90m
  6 Miller, Kyle                 Stevens                3.95m      3.90m
  8 Rosas, Brandon               Sacred Heart           3.90m     J3.90m
  9 Persico, Christopher         Stevens                4.12m     J3.90m
 10 Scrivo, Michael              New Haven              3.75m      3.75m
 11 Martins, Travis              New Haven              4.25m     J3.75m
 12 Hochegger, Marcus            Stevens                           3.60m
 12 Sommer, Gregory              Delaware Valley        3.85m      3.60m
 -- Gregory, Christopher         Unattached             3.35m         NH
 -- Rafter, Aidan                Bryant & Str           3.45m         NH
 -- Gaston, Isaiah               Felician               3.65m         NH
 -- Parker, Cole                 New Haven              4.10m         NH
 -- Smith, Kevin                 Delaware Valley        2.85m         NH
 -- Gaston, Issac                Felician                             NH
 -- Pierce, Walter               Rutgers-Camden         3.05m         NH
 -- Rafter, Mason                Bryant & Str                         NH
 -- Thang, Lian                  Rutgers-Camden         3.96m         NH
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============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Mason, Jack                  Wagner                 7.46m      7.33m   5
  2 Hicks, Justice               Fdu                    7.12m      7.06m   5
  3 Jones, Devin                 Felician               7.42m     J7.06m   5
  4 Wray, Sean                   Howard                 7.57m     J7.06m   5
  5 Palmer Jr., Saundrae         American Int'l         7.26m      6.88m   5
  6 Love, Nile                   Unattached             7.46m      6.79m   5
  7 Lawless, Ty                  Wagner                 7.00m      6.78m   5
  8 Craft, Tyler                 Saint Francis          6.94m      6.77m   4
  9 Maxwell, Leelan              St. Thomas Aquinas     6.89m      6.74m   4
 10 Williams, Nehemyah           Saint Francis          6.86m      6.71m   4
 11 Montgomery, Zerion           Unattached             6.98m      6.67m   4
 12 Steele, Matthew              New Haven              7.06m      6.59m   5
 13 Leraris, Ronald              West Chester           6.26m      6.54m   3
 14 Damewood, Garrett            Saint Francis          6.40m      6.53m   3
 15 Cooper, Noah                 New Haven              6.84m      6.52m   4
 16 Darboe, Lasana               Wagner                 6.20m     J6.52m   3
 17 Grady, Christopher           Delaware Valley                   6.47m   1
 18 Appiah, Brian                St. Thomas Aquinas     5.75m      6.40m   1
 19 Amaechina, Nnaemeka          American Int'l         7.34m      6.37m   5
 20 Scrivo, Michael              New Haven              6.59m      6.29m   4
 21 Lau, Jason                   Next Level A           7.09m     J6.29m   5
 22 Atlason Waagfjoerd, Egil     St. Thomas Aquinas     6.00m      6.28m   2
 23 Lys, Harvey                  American Int'l         7.03m     J6.28m   5
 24 Ohakah, Martin               Howard                 6.40m      6.26m   3
 25 Romero, Zander               Fdu                    6.65m      6.25m   4
 26 Perriello, Joseph            Stevens                6.32m      6.19m   3
 27 Hunt, Dylan                  Sacred Heart           6.42m      6.15m   3
 28 Campbell, Xavier             West Chester           5.94m     J6.15m   2
 29 Montvila, Sarunas            Sacred Heart           6.27m      6.09m   3
 30 Harms, Justin                Rutgers-Camden         5.95m      6.03m   2
 31 Gajewski, Justin             Stevens                6.07m     J6.03m   2
 31 Menechino, Matthew           Unattached             6.40m     J6.03m   3
 33 Calderon, Luis               New Haven              6.21m      6.02m   3
 34 Dupreville, Will             Rutgers-Camden         5.79m      6.00m   2
 35 Beam, Jonathan               Delaware Valley        5.98m      5.97m   2
 36 Schneider, Jacob             Saint Francis          6.14m      5.95m   2
 37 Lepre, Ryan                  Molloy                 6.12m      5.79m   2
 38 Beach, Braydon               Saint Francis          6.32m      5.76m   3
 39 Conway, Ian                  Saint Francis          6.01m     J5.76m   2
 40 Shah, Michael                New Haven              5.66m      5.74m   1
 41 Campbell, Matthew            Wagner                 6.03m      5.66m   2
 42 Halsey, Babacar              Rutgers-Newark         6.10m      5.57m   2
 43 Santana-Ferro, Bruno         Stevens                5.08m      5.47m   1
 44 Abdulai, Muniru              Ccny                   5.78m     J5.47m   1
 45 Hines, Johnathan             Rutgers-Camden         5.16m      5.32m   1
 46 Nartey, Ryan                 Njit                   6.87m      5.29m   4
 47 Abdul-Mujeeb, Abdullah       Rutgers-Newark         5.95m      5.24m   2
 48 Guo, Gavin                   Rutgers-Camden                    5.00m   1
 -- Bland, Ayden                 Saint Francis          6.50m       FOUL   4
 -- Folmer, Ryan                 St. Thomas Aquinas     5.84m       FOUL   2
 -- Clarke, Kymani               Felician               6.41m       FOUL   3
 -- Ferguson, Jason              Molloy                 6.40m       FOUL   3
 -- Mills, Roman                 Howard                 7.01m       FOUL   5



Icahn Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:19 PM  12/13/2025  Page 40
2025 Wagner College Shootout - 12/12/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex
Results

Men Triple Jump
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Wray, Sean                   Howard                15.15m     14.94m   3
  2 Mahmoud, Matin               Njit                  14.00m     14.57m   3
  3 Kersey, Jashad               Fdu                   14.43m     14.41m   3
  4 Taylor, Myles                Fdu                   13.81m     14.33m   3
  5 Craft, Tyler                 Saint Francis         14.10m    J14.33m   3
  6 Steele, Matthew              New Haven             14.77m     14.32m   3
  7 Cooper, Noah                 New Haven             14.02m     14.15m   3
  8 Stratico, Francesco          St. Thomas Aquinas    14.19m     14.11m   3
  9 Anosike, Ralu                Njit                  14.26m     13.92m   3
 10 Williams, Nehemyah           Saint Francis         14.35m     13.86m   3
 11 Appiah, Brian                St. Thomas Aquinas    12.85m     13.62m   2
 12 Dupreville, Will             Rutgers-Camden        13.08m     13.35m   2
 13 Mercado, Christian           Fdu                   13.99m     13.21m   3
 14 Wingren, Kim                 St. Thomas Aquinas    13.78m     13.04m   3
 15 Georgiadis, Konstantinos     Stevens               12.70m     12.99m   2
 16 Palacious, Zephaniah         Bryant & Str                     12.98m   1
 17 Halsey, Babacar              Rutgers-Newark        12.67m     12.93m   2
 18 Calderon, Luis               New Haven             13.51m     12.81m   2
 19 Ivy, Tyrese                  Unattached            12.00m     12.79m   1
 20 Conway, Ian                  Saint Francis         13.26m     12.78m   2
 21 Osae-Kissiedu, Francis       Felician              12.10m     12.74m   1
 22 Clarke, Kymani               Felician              13.98m     12.66m   3
 23 Campbell, Xavier             West Chester          12.20m     12.65m   1
 24 Shah, Michael                New Haven             12.78m     12.56m   2
 25 Campbell, Matthew            Wagner                12.50m     12.55m   1
 26 Beam, Jonathan               Delaware Valley       12.58m     12.49m   2
 27 Atlason Waagfjoerd, Egil     St. Thomas Aquinas    13.53m     12.38m   2
 28 Efinger, Connor              Stevens               12.60m     12.26m   2
 29 Menechino, Matthew           Unattached            12.00m     12.12m   1
 30 Johnson, James               Stevens                          11.60m   1
 31 Folmer, Ryan                 St. Thomas Aquinas    12.39m     11.50m   1
 32 Abdulai, Muniru              Ccny                   9.29m     11.08m   1
 -- Jenkins, Shirra              York (N.Y.)                        FOUL   1
 -- Damewood, Garrett            Saint Francis         12.73m       FOUL   2
 -- Ferguson, Jason              Molloy                12.20m       FOUL   1
 -- Gajewski, Justin             Stevens               12.58m       FOUL   2
 -- Amaechina, Nnaemeka          American Int'l        13.70m       FOUL   3
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Men Shot Put
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Gulycz, Clark                Saint Francis         17.07m     16.64m   5
  2 Babson, Robbie               FullSend              16.67m     16.12m   5
  3 Cade, Darien                 Fdu                   15.15m     15.45m   5
  4 Duvelson, Caleb              Njit                  15.06m     15.26m   5
  5 LaRocque, Nicholas           Unattached            15.88m     15.06m   5
  6 Cicchitelli, Benjamin        Sacred Heart          14.44m     14.78m   5
  7 Fortune, Richard             New Haven             13.78m     14.75m   4
  8 Perry, Kane                  Stevens               14.41m     14.74m   5
  9 Joslin, Jake                 West Chester          14.34m     14.69m   5
 10 Young, Soloman               Howard                15.19m     14.39m   5
 11 Jumper, Wyatt                Saint Francis         13.75m     14.05m   4
 12 Banks, Justin                Fdu                   13.68m     13.94m   4
 13 Wagner, Cam                  Saint Francis         13.55m     13.87m   4
 14 Ross, Jayson                 Fdu                   14.52m     13.65m   5
 15 Smith, Thomas                West Chester          14.05m     13.63m   5
 16 Ross, Brayden                Saint Francis         13.70m     13.56m   4
 17 Kopf, Gavin                  St. Thomas Aquinas    14.43m     13.51m   5
 18 Sevison, Joseph              Saint Francis         13.33m     13.50m   4
 19 Durang, Tyler                Sacred Heart          14.07m     13.37m   5
 20 George, Jalen                Queens (N.Y.)         13.56m     13.19m   4
 21 Sunberg, Cooper              Sacred Heart          12.48m     13.07m   3
 22 Gallagher, Seamus            St. Thomas Aquinas    12.67m     12.96m   4
 23 DePasquale, Anthony          Sacred Heart          13.96m     12.92m   4
 24 Bills, Everton               Fdu                   13.59m     12.68m   4
 25 Brown, Evan                  Delaware Valley       13.85m     12.61m   4
 26 Ossy, Prince                 Njit                  12.94m     12.56m   4
 27 Watson, Dyheim               Rutgers-Camden        12.46m     12.48m   3
 28 Buck, Brody                  Saint Francis         12.34m     12.18m   3
 29 Kinsley, Cooper              Stevens               12.72m     12.17m   4
 30 Haas, Aiden                  Felician              11.53m     12.14m   2
 31 Lampkin, Cameron             American Int'l        12.15m     11.95m   3
 32 Spinella, Matthew            Saint Francis         12.13m     11.89m   3
 33 Quinney, Colin               West Chester                     11.88m   1
 34 Daudelin, Zachary            Hofstra               11.26m     11.76m   2
 35 Edmond, Djurabe              Molloy                12.56m     11.64m   3
 36 Avalon, Elliott              Delaware Valley       11.93m     11.56m   3
 37 Mckenna, Cian                Felician              11.68m     11.41m   3
 38 Keogler, Justin              New Haven             12.21m     11.39m   3
 39 Hric, Dominik                Staten Island         12.26m     11.36m   3
 40 Vega, Emmanuel               Stevens               11.80m     11.07m   3
 41 Gabr, Adam                   Felician              11.15m     11.05m   2
 42 Millard, Easton              Usmma                 11.55m     11.03m   3
 43 Chareyre, Azor               Rutgers-Newark        11.00m     10.99m   2
 44 Pierce, Walter               Rutgers-Camden        11.36m     10.89m   2
 45 Hawkins, Michael             Rutgers-Camden         9.70m     10.82m   1
 46 Ferreira, Joao Vitor         Stevens               10.98m     10.81m   2
 47 Treacy, Colin                Delaware Valley       11.50m     10.74m   2
 48 Jeffries Hazard, Kareem      American Int'l        12.29m     10.71m   3
 49 Davis, Mason                 Njit                  12.50m     10.69m   3
 50 DeGolier, Sebastian          Sacred Heart          11.44m     10.64m   2
 51 Hall, Monroe                 Rutgers-Camden        10.50m     10.49m   2
 52 Krouch, Moniha               American Int'l         7.80m     10.19m   1
 53 Castner, Michael             Sacred Heart          10.30m     10.11m   2
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 54 Russell, Lincoln             Ramapo                10.50m     10.10m   2
 55 Troiano, Nicholas            Usmma                 12.42m      9.85m   3
 56 Kovach, Gabriel              Stevens               10.69m      9.52m   2
 57 Chen, Jerry                  Stevens                8.71m      9.49m   1
 58 Greene, Aidan                Stevens               11.54m      9.40m   2
 59 Francis, Liam                American Int'l         9.20m      9.35m   1
 60 Cajamarca, Christopher       St. Thomas Aquinas    11.39m      9.30m   2
 61 Richardson, Emmanuel         Rutgers-Camden         9.30m      9.11m   1
 62 Sutton, Troy                 Delaware Valley                   8.96m   1
 63 Garfield, Isaiah             Delaware Valley       10.48m     J8.96m   2
 64 Ortiz, Anthony               St. Thomas Aquinas    10.00m     J8.96m   1
 65 Anderson, Ryan               Molloy                10.00m      8.63m   1
 66 Zboinski, Matthew            Ccny                   8.80m      8.50m   1
 67 Campos, Hector               Ccny                              6.76m   1
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============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Oreste, Jimmy                New Haven             18.53m     18.37m   4
  2 Franco, Vincent              Saint Francis         16.53m     16.15m   4
  3 Sevison, Joseph              Saint Francis         16.87m     16.04m   4
  4 Durang, Tyler                Sacred Heart          16.33m     15.68m   4
  5 Wood, Joshua                 Sacred Heart          16.30m     15.32m   4
  6 Cade, Darien                 Fdu                   14.94m     15.26m   4
  7 Fortune, Richard             New Haven             15.14m     15.20m   4
  8 George, Jalen                Queens (N.Y.)         14.33m     15.05m   3
  9 Sabeh, Andrew                Njit                  17.13m     14.68m   4
 10 Jeffries Hazard, Kareem      American Int'l                   14.58m   1
 11 LaPointe, Chauncey           St. Thomas Aquinas    14.06m     14.53m   3
 12 Banks, Justin                Fdu                   12.81m     14.35m   2
 13 Kopf, Gavin                  St. Thomas Aquinas    16.37m     14.23m   4
 14 Watson, Dyheim               Rutgers-Camden        14.39m     14.21m   4
 15 Gulycz, Clark                Saint Francis         14.34m     14.16m   3
 16 Spinella, Matthew            Saint Francis         14.41m     14.08m   4
 17 Perry, Kane                  Stevens               15.29m     13.96m   4
 18 Kinsley, Cooper              Stevens               13.44m     13.66m   3
 19 Jumper, Wyatt                Saint Francis         10.22m     13.62m   2
 20 Young, Soloman               Howard                15.04m     13.47m   4
 21 Cajamarca, Christopher       St. Thomas Aquinas    14.89m     13.24m   4
 22 Greene, Aidan                Stevens               13.73m     13.13m   3
 23 Edmond, Djurabe              Molloy                13.00m     12.96m   3
 24 Vega, Emmanuel               Stevens               12.83m     12.85m   2
 25 Smith, Thomas                West Chester          13.06m    J12.85m   3
 26 Wolfert, Brodyn              West Chester          14.08m     12.80m   3
 27 Roberts, Sean                Sacred Heart          12.90m     12.52m   3
 28 Joslin, Jake                 West Chester                     12.37m   1
 29 Hric, Dominik                Staten Island         12.16m     12.16m   2
 30 Davis, Mason                 Njit                  10.50m     12.10m   2
 31 Decusati, Cole               Sacred Heart          12.92m     12.00m   3
 32 Johnson, James               Stevens               11.83m     11.97m   2
 33 Keogler, Justin              New Haven             13.09m     11.74m   3
 34 Bills, Everton               Fdu                   11.13m     11.52m   2
 35 Quinney, Colin               West Chester          10.13m     11.33m   2
 36 Troiano, Nicholas            Usmma                  9.49m     10.97m   2
 37 Francis, Liam                American Int'l                   10.79m   1
 38 Ferreira, Joao Vitor         Stevens                9.35m     10.56m   1
 39 Millard, Easton              Usmma                 10.82m     10.55m   2
 40 Gallagher, Seamus            St. Thomas Aquinas    12.00m     10.45m   2
 41 Buck, Brody                  Saint Francis                    10.24m   1
 42 Ross, Jayson                 Fdu                   10.31m     10.12m   2
 43 Cicchitelli, Benjamin        Sacred Heart          13.50m     10.09m   3
 44 Zboinski, Matthew            Ccny                   9.10m     10.08m   1
 45 Garfield, Isaiah             Delaware Valley       10.85m     10.06m   2
 46 Avalon, Elliott              Delaware Valley        9.84m     10.00m   2
 47 Haas, Aiden                  Felician               8.78m      9.84m   1
 48 Brown, Evan                  Delaware Valley                   9.83m   1
 49 Richardson, Emmanuel         Rutgers-Camden         8.81m      9.80m   1
 50 Gabr, Adam                   Felician               8.95m      9.43m   1
 51 Ortiz, Anthony               St. Thomas Aquinas    13.00m      9.41m   3
 52 Krouch, Moniha               American Int'l         9.26m      9.28m   1
 53 Mckenna, Cian                Felician               8.81m      9.15m   1
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 54 Anderson, Ryan               Molloy                10.00m      8.49m   2
 55 Hall, Monroe                 Rutgers-Camden         8.23m      8.02m   1
 56 Campos, Hector               Ccny                              4.04m   1
 -- Ossy, Prince                 Njit                  11.10m       FOUL   2


